2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS PONY
CLUB AUSTRALIA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

A

SUB JUNIOR Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Judge | Judge | Total | Plac [ Point| Total
E |rNo 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s Points
QLD | 64 |Shae Stubbs Lillebonne 63.60% | 68.00% | 65.80% | 3 15 | 61.61% | 62.68% | 62.14% | 12 6 61.61% | 60.36% | 60.98% | 15 3 24
NSW 66 |Victoria Wythas Bandalene Truman 64.60% | 60.80% | 62.70% | 11 7 60.18% | 56.96% | 58.57% | 16 2 62.50% | 64.64% | 63.57% | 11 7 16
QLD 67 |Teale Westbury Sanlirra Arcade 56.40% | 56.60% | 56.50% | 16 2 51.25% | 55.00% | 53.13% | 17 1 55.89% | 56.79% | 56.34% | 17 1 4
NSW | 70 |Jack Clancy Lyall's Merlin 67.40% | 65.60% | 66.50% | 1 17 | 63.75% | 63.75% | 63.75% | 7 11 | 69.11% | 69.46% | 69.29% | 2 16 44
TAS | 73 |Chloe Daun PEC Barindale Grandeur 65.00% | 65.60% | 65.30% | 4 14 | 67.14% | 67.14% | 67.14% | 1 17 | 70.18% | 69.46% | 69.82% | 1 17 48
viIC | 74 [Tiffany Peters Remlif Park Wizard 63.40% | 66.60% | 65.00% | 6 12 | 66.43% | 63.93% | 65.18% | 3 15 | 65.54% | 63.75% | 64.64% | 6 12 39
NSW | 75 |Ava Peel Boon Hill Boston 64.60% | 61.20% | 62.90% | 9 9 63.21% | 64.29% | 63.75% | 6 12 | 67.50% | 69.64% | 68.57% | 3 15 36
Qb | 76 |Lily Urquhart Torrensway Aristocrat 66.60% | 65.20% | 65.90% | 2 16 | 63.39% | 62.32% | 62.86% | 9 9 62.50% | 66.61% | 64.55% | 7 11 36
SA 77 |Elena Penney Just Kiddin' Ya 53.00% | 54.60% | 53.80% | 17 1 62.50% | 62.32% | 62.41% | 10 8 57.32% | 61.25% | 59.29% | 16 2 11
TAS | 78 [Sophie Richardson |Lethal Passion 60.80% | 58.60% | 59.70% | 14 4 60.71% | 62.68% | 61.70% | 13 5 64.29% | 64.11% | 64.20% | 8 10 19
vIC | 79 |Alice Berry Leroy Rogers 65.00% | 63.00% | 64.00% | 7 11 | 66.25% | 63.93% | 65.09% | 4 14 | 65.18% | 64.82% | 65.00% | 5 13 38
NSW 80 [Liam Mackenzie-SmitH{Barrelyn Warlord 62.80% | 60.60% | 61.70% | 12 6 64.64% | 63.57% | 64.11% 5 13 65.36% | 65.36% | 65.36% 4 14 33
Qb | 81 |Morgan Lyall El'Ray All Saint 63.80% | 62.60% | 63.20% | 8 10 | 60.54% | 64.29% | 62.41% | 10 8 65.18% | 62.50% | 63.84% | 10 8 26
SA 82 |Elle Humphries Burrabong Abigail 58.80% | 58.60% | 58.70% | 15 3 61.07% | 59.64% | 60.36% | 15 3 60.00% | 66.25% | 63.13% | 12 6 12
TAS 83 [Lucy Johnston Beckworth Commanding Endeavou} 63.80% | 62.00% | 62.90% | 10 8 65.18% | 66.25% | 65.71% 2 16 63.75% | 64.11% | 63.93% 9 9 33
vIC | 84 [Tamsyn Harvey Just a Wish 62.60% | 60.80% | 61.70% | 12 6 64.46% | 62.50% | 63.48% | 8 10 | 63.39% | 62.14% | 62.77% | 13 5 21
WA | 85 |Savannah Beveridge [Hillside William 65.20% | 65.40% | 65.30% | 5 13 | 59.46% | 62.86% | 61.16% | 14 4 60.18% | 65.00% | 62.59% | 14 4 21
Novice Championship
Novice 2A
STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Judge | Judge | Total | Plac [ Point| Total
E |rNo 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s Points
NSW | 61 |Ella Hayward Garden Vale Stylish Poetry 63.93% | 64.46% | 64.20% | 2 21 | 62.21% | 67.06% | 64.63% | 5 18 | 66.43% | 63.57% | 65.00% | 3 20 59
TAS | 62 [Ella Nast Owendale Hi Bob 61.61% | 63.57% | 62.59% | 4 19 | 65.00% | 67.21% | 66.10% | 2 21 | 66.57% | 64.00% | 65.29% | 2 21 61
TAS | 65 [Kaitlyn Brockett Badgers Hall 55.54% | 53.39% | 54.46% | 7 16 | 58.53% | 57.35% | 57.94% | 7 16 | 61.00% | 56.71% | 58.86% | 7 16 48
SA 68 [Sophie Gardiner Langtree Lazar 59.11% | 61.79% | 60.45% 6 17 62.94% | 67.50% | 65.22% 3 20 64.43% | 60.71% | 62.57% 5 18 55
TAS | 69 |Sharna Dolbey Everybody Tango 62.86% | 65.18% | 64.02% | 3 20 | 64.71% | 61.32% | 63.01% | 6 17 | 66.86% | 62.29% | 64.57% | 4 19 56
QLbd | 71 |Jorja McCloskey Riverlea Stormboy 64.82% | 67.86% | 66.34% | 1 22 | 69.12% | 65.74% | 67.43% | 1 22 | 71.14% | 64.00% | 67.57% | 1 22 66
SA 72 |Chelsea Clarke Vicount Visage 62.86% | 58.21% | 60.54% | 5 18 | 62.06% | 67.79% | 64.93% | 4 19 | 62.71% | 61.29% | 62.00% | 6 17 54
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Judge | Judge | Total | Plac [ Point| Total
E |rNo 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s Points
NSW | 63 |Molly Callinan Merrindale De Niro 63.47% | 61.25% | 62.36% | 1 27 | 66.63% | 66.13% | 66.38% | 1 27 | 64.76% | 65.73% | 65.24% | 1 27 81

Posted:




2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA NATIONAL

JUNIOR Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Total
E |rNo 1 2 % e S 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e S Points
WA Anneke Williamson |Devereaux Dreamboat 5.40% 7.00% .20% 1 14 4.82% .07%| 65.45% 1 14 .64% .75% .20% 1 14 4
44 k illi b 65.40% | 67.00% | 66.20% 64.82% | 66.07% | 6 % 69.64% | 68.75% |69.20% 2
Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B Novice 2C
STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Total
E |rNo 1 2 % e S 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e S Points
NSW 33 |Anastasia Haling Kirby Park Irish Empress 63.39% | 62.50% | 62.95% 8 12 | 67.35%]63.97%|65.66%| 5 15 68.86% | 63.43% |66.14%| 4 16 43
QLD 34 |Maddison Herd Foxhill Kaypers 65.89% | 64.64% | 65.27% 5 15 65.00%| 70.59%| 67.79%| 4 16 68.14% | 61.86% |65.00%| 7 13 44
SA 35 |Sophie Miller Balmoral Georgio 62.68% | 62.50% | 62.59% 9 11 63.82%| 65.29% | 64.56% 8 12 62.14% | 60.71% |61.43%| 10 10 33
TAS 36 |Bronte McShane Eagle Elms Buddha 58.57% | 58.39% | 58.48% 13 7 63.97%| 64.26%| 64.12%| 10 10 64.71% | 67.43% |66.07%| 5 15 32
VIC 37 |Clancy Lyons Danson Dartagnion 64.82% | 65.71% | 65.27% 6 14 |64.71%]63.97%|64.34%| 9 11 63.14% | 57.57% [60.36%| 12 8 33
SA 41 |Catherine Rudland IBN KY Fox 60.00% | 61.96% | 60.98% 11 9 60.88%| 64.71%| 62.79%| 12 8 60.43% | 57.86% |59.14%| 14 6 23
TAS 42 [Hannah Deegan Scrub Master 67.50% | 68.21% | 67.86% 2 18 |65.44%[72.94%(69.19%| 1 19 71.57% | 69.29% |70.43%| 1 19 56
NSW | 45 [Renee Herboldt Kinsbrook Coming Up Roses| 66.25% [ 65.00% | 65.63% 4 16 |64.41%]66.32%|65.37%| 6 14 69.43% | 65.43% |67.43%| 3 17 47
SA 47 |Alice Condon Rhesa Prince of Peace 62.68% | 67.14% | 64.91% 7 13 160.15%] 63.82%| 61.99%| 13 7 64.14% | 56.14% |60.14%| 13 7 27
TAS 48 |Petra Schuecker ESB Golden Officer 69.29% | 67.68% | 68.48% 1 19 66.18%| 70.00% | 68.09% 3 17 68.00% | 63.29% |65.64%| 6 14 50
VIC 50 |Tahlia Jefcott Goonamurrah Hill 55.89% | 58.75% | 57.32% 14 6 57.21%| 64.41%| 60.81%| 14 6 64.29% | 58.29% |61.29%| 11 9 21
QLD 52 |Keeleigh Wise Alcheringa Colwyn Bay 60.36% | 58.39% | 59.38% 12 8 63.38%| 67.35%| 65.37% 7 13 65.57% | 61.29% |63.43%| 9 11 32
SA 53 |Kayla Healey Wicky 60.71% | 62.68% | 61.70% 10 10 62.35%| 64.56% | 63.46%| 11 9 65.71% | 64.00% |64.86%| 8 12 31
VIC 55 |Taleah Cameron Equineaffair Black Jack 65.36% | 67.68% | 66.52% 3 17 |68.68%|67.79%|68.24%| 2 18 69.86% | 66.57% |68.21%| 2 18 53
Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
Yy Yy Yy
STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Total
E |rNo 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e S Points
WA 38 |Lauren Rowe Charisma Royal Emblem 66.81% | 60.83% | 63.82% 4 21 67.63%| 66.63%| 67.13% 1 24 65.12% | 65.00% |65.06%| 2 23 68
NSW 39 |[Lily-Rose Powell SLH Goldheist 66.25% | 62.22% | 64.24% 3 22 66.50%| 63.38% | 64.94%| 4 21 66.22% | 65.24% |65.73%| 1 24 67
QLD 40 |Olivia Farrell To Be Advised 62.64% | 60.56% | 61.60% 6 19 60.00%| 61.88% | 60.94% 7 18 64.39% | 65.61% |65.00%]| 3 22 59
QLD 46 |Piper Wise Girl Power 67.36% | 65.00% | 66.18% 1 24 67.38%| 65.00% | 66.19% 3 22 64.15% | 65.49% |64.82%| 4 21 67
VIC 43 |Kelsey Josephs | Rock 68.06% | 62.36% | 65.21% 2 23 65.38%| 67.13% | 66.25% 2 23 64.51% | 62.44% |63.48%| 5 20 66
NSW 51 |Cateline Crawford Riverside At Last 60.00% | 59.58% | 59.79% 7 18 61.38%(62.38%| 61.88% 6 19 64.27% | 61.34% |62.80%| 7 18 55
NSW 54 |Lucah Sturgeon Trendee FB 59.03% | 58.61% | 58.82% 8 17 159.25%|60.38%|59.81%| 8 17 34
NSW 56 |Rianna Reeves Grenwood Lulu 64.31% | 61.25% | 62.78% 5 20 64.63%( 63.38% | 64.00% 5 20 63.90% | 62.80% |63.35%| 6 19 59




2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS
| | | L
JUNIOR Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Total

E |rNo 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s Points
TAS 4 [Laura Monty PEC Archie Il 53.60% | 56.60% | 55.10% | 2 13 | 63.04% | 61.07% |62.05%| 1 14 | 66.61% | 65.36% |65.98%| 1 14 41
NSW [ 21 |Melanie Johnston Yorlanna Knight 58.00% | 59.20% | 58.60% | 1 14 | 56.79% | 54.64% |55.71%| 2 13 | 60.18% | 61.07% |60.63%| 2 13 40

Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B Novice 2C

STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total [ Plac | Point| Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Total

E |rNo 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s Points
NSW [ 1 |Emma Tinslay Comet 63.04% | 67.86% | 65.45% | 3 17 | 68.82% | 55.44% |62.13%| 8 12 | 67.14% | 60.86% |64.00%| 6 14 43
WA 6 |Georgia Lowry Zia Park Classic 61.43% | 66.43% | 63.93% | 5 15 | 63.97% | 62.79% |63.38%| 7 13 | 65.29% | 58.00% |61.64%| 9 11 39
NSW [ 7 |Talicia Beardmore PP Jeopardy 63.93% | 67.32% | 65.63% | 2 18 | 65.29% | 69.85% | 67.57%| 2 18 | 67.43% | 69.57% |68.50%| 3 17 53
SA 9 |Demi Marston Cadasha 61.43% | 62.86% | 62.14% | 7 13 | 66.03% | 65.00% |65.51%| 4 16 | 66.29% | 65.71% |66.00%| 4 16 45
TAS | 10 |Georgia Van der Drift [Regal Venture 64.82% | 61.07% | 62.95% | 6 14 | 66.91% | 72.21% | 69.56%| 1 19 | 69.71% | 71.43% |70.57%| 1 19 52
QLD [ 14 |Amelia Starkey New Fai Viking 63.75% | 59.64% | 61.70% | 8 12 | 68.97% | 62.21% | 65.59%| 3 17 | 68.43% | 70.14% |69.29%| 2 18 47
SA 15 |Caitlyn Munro Travel Plan 56.96% | 56.96% | 56.96% | 11 9 60.15% | 55.44% [57.79%| 10 10 | 60.14% | 54.86% |57.50%| 11 9 28
NSW [ 17 |isobelle Muller Dynomite 63.75% | 67.68% | 65.71% | 1 19 | 63.97% | 63.38% |63.68%| 6 14 | 67.43% | 64.57% |66.00%| 5 15 48
SA 19 [Caitlyn Slade Williewannabe 60.00% | 62.68% | 61.34% | 9 11 | 62.06% | 60.88% |61.47%| 9 11 | 61.86% | 58.86% |60.36%| 10 10 32
SA 23 [Bethany Cook Time To Test 60.54% | 60.36% | 60.45% | 10 10 | 57.94% | 56.03% |56.99%| 11 9 64.57% | 59.14% [61.86%| 8 12 31
VIC | 24 [Eloise Barton B P Valkyria 61.61% | 66.43% | 64.02% | 4 16 | 66.03% | 63.38% |64.71%| 5 15 | 65.00% | 61.29% |63.14%| 7 13 44

Elementary Championshi
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

STAT |Ride NAME HORSE Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point| Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Judge | Judge | Total | Plac | Point | Total

E |rNo 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s 1 2 % e s Points
QLD [ 2 |iana Stadelmann Remi Lambrusco 67.50% | 68.19% | 67.85% | 2 23 | 72.25% | 71.13% | 71.69%| 1 24 | 69.51% | 73.41% |71.46%| 1 24 71
SA 3 |Gabi Ashmeade Wynara Daydream 58.75% | 58.61% | 58.68% | 14 11 | 63.75% | 62.38% | 63.06%| 9 16 | 58.90% | 59.39% |59.15%| 12 13 40
VIC 5 |Manon Schey Northern Farrington | 63.47% | 61.53% | 62.50% | 9 16 | 61.25% | 60.88% |61.06%[ 13 12 | 61.10% | 60.37% |60.73%| 10 15 43
QLD [ 8 |Elise Crawford Not Guilty 62.50% | 61.67% | 62.08% | 11 14 | 63.88% | 62.25% | 63.06%| 10 15 | 62.93% | 61.83% |62.38%| 8 17 46
VIC | 11 [Katelyn Thompson Classic Censation 71.53% | 72.22% | 71.88% | 1 24 | 71.00% | 68.88% |69.94%| 2 23 | 64.39% | 66.95% |65.67%| 3 22 69
WA | 12 |Kayley Brahim Master Delight 62.22% | 56.94% | 59.58% | 12 13 | 59.38% | 60.25% | 59.81%| 14 11 24
NSW [ 13 |Sharne Haskins Rocksbury Oliver Twist] 65.14% | 61.94% | 63.54% | 7 18 | 63.13% | 60.13% | 61.63%[ 12 13 | 58.78% | 56.10% |57.44%| 13 12 43
VIC | 16 [Lauren Hutchinson Hamagnificent 63.33% | 62.36% | 62.85% | 8 17 | 65.13% | 64.00% | 64.56%| 5 20 | 62.07% | 60.85% |61.46%| 9 16 53
QLD [ 18 |Chloe Herd CWMKaren Duke 68.33% | 66.94% | 67.64% | 3 22 | 67.00% | 66.75% | 66.88%| 4 21 | 63.54% | 67.56% |65.55%| 4 21 64
VIC | 20 [Amie Hourigan Boo T Licious 64.31% | 63.33% | 63.82% | 6 19 | 63.88% | 64.38% |64.13%| 8 17 | 64.51% | 65.73% |65.12%| 6 19 55
QLD [ 22 |Anika Green Promise 4 Gold 64.31% | 66.39% | 65.35% | 5 20 | 67.38% | 67.88% | 67.63%| 3 22 | 67.32% | 64.51% |65.91%| 2 23 65
NSW [ 25 |Charlotte Phillips Aloha Gladiator 64.44% | 59.72% | 62.08% | 10 15 | 62.75% | 62.00% |62.38%[ 11 14 | 60.49% | 60.61% |60.55%| 11 14 43
QLD [ 26 |Mikaela Pohlner Dusty Rivers Q-wood | 59.58% | 59.44% | 59.51% | 13 12 | 64.13% | 64.38% | 64.25%| 6 19 | 64.76% | 63.78% |64.27%| 7 18 49
VIC | 27 [Annabelle Creed Brookside Dakoda 67.22% | 63.89% | 65.56% | 4 21 | 64.50% | 63.75% |64.13%| 7 18 | 63.90% | 66.95% |65.43%| 5 20 59

Posted:




NSW

TAS

QLD

SA

VIC

NATIONALS DRESSAGE

SUB JUNIOR

SASHES AND MEDALLIONS

Preliminary

Rider No Name Horse State
73  Chloe Daun PEC Barindale Grandeur TAS
70 Jack Clancy  Lyall's Merlin NSW
74  Tiffany Peters  Remlif Park Wizard VIC

Novice

Rider No Name Horse State
71 Jorja McCloske Riverlea Stormboy QLD
62 Ella Nast Owendale Hi Bob TAS

61 Ella Hayward  Garden Vale Stylish Poetry NSW

Elementary

Rider No Name Horse State
63 Molly Callinan Merrindale De Niro NSW

Teams
63 Molly Callinan Merrindale De Niro NSW
61 Ella Hayward Garden Vale Stylish Poetry NSW
70 Jack Clancy  Lyall's Merlin NSW
62 Ella Nast Owendale Hi Bob TAS
69 Sharna Dolbey Everybody Tango TAS
65 Kaitlyn Brockett Badgers Hall TAS
71 Jorja McCloske Riverlea Stormboy QLD
76 Lily Urguhart Torrensway Aristocrat QLD
81 Morgan Lyall  ElI'Ray All Saint QLD
68 Sophie Gardine Langtree Lazar SA
72 Chelsea Clarke Vicount Visage SA
82 Elle Humphries Burrabong Abigail SA
74  Tiffany Peters  Remlif Park Wizard VIC
79 Alice Berry Leroy Rogers VIC

84  Tamsyn Harvey Just a Wish VIC

Points
48
44
39

Points
66
61
59

Points
81

81
59
44

61
56
48

66
36
26

55
54
12

39
38
21

184

165

128

121

28



NSW

QLD

VIC

TAS

SA

44

NATIONALS DRESSAGE

JUNIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS

Preliminary
Rider No Name Horse

Anneke William Devereaux Dreamboat

Novice
Rider No Name Horse
42 Hannah Deegc Scrub Master

55  Taleah Camerc Equineaffair Black Jack
48 Petra Schuecke ESB Golden Officer
Elementary
Rider No Name Horse
38 Lauren Rowe  Charisma Royal Emblem
39 Lily-Rose Powell SLH Goldheist
46 Piper Wise Girl Power
Teams
39 Lily-Rose Powell SLH Goldheist
51 Cateline Crawf Riverside At Last
56 Rianna Reeves Grenwood Lulu
46 Piper Wise Girl Power
40 Olivia Farrell To Be Advised
34 Maddison Herd Foxhill Kaypers
43 Kelsey Josephs | Rock
55 Taleah Camerc Equineaffair Black Jack
37 Clancy Lyons Danson Dartagnion
42 Hannah Deegc Scrub Master
48 Petra Schuecke ESB Golden Officer
36 Bronte McShaniEagle EIms Buddha
35  Sophie Miller  Balmoral Georgio
53 Kayla Healey  Wicky

47

Alice Condon Rhesa Prince of Peace

State
WA

State
TAS
VIC
TAS

State
WA
NSW
QLD

NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD

VIC
VIC
VIC

TAS
TAS
TAS

SA
SA
SA

Points
42

Points
56
53
50

Points
68
67
67

67
55
59

67
59
44

66
53
33

56
50
32

33
31
27

181

170

152

138

21



QLD

VIC

NSW

SA

NATIONALS DRESSAGE

SENIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Preliminary
Rider No Name Horse
4 Laura Monty PEC Archie lll
21 Melanie Johnston Yorlanna Knight
Novice

Rider No Name

Horse
PP Jeopardy

Georgia Van der CRegal Venture

7 Talicia Beardmore

10

17 Isobelle Muller
Elementary

Rider No Name

2
11
22

Teams
2
22
18

11
27
20

7
17
25

~O

Jana Stadelmann
Katelyn Thompson
Anika Green

Jana Stadelmann
Anika Green
Chloe Herd

Katelyn Thompson
Annabelle Creed
Amie Hourigan

Talicia Beardmore
Isobelle Muller
Charloftte Phillips

Demi Marston
Gabi Ashmeade
Caitlyn Slade

Dynomite

Horse

Remi Lambrusco
Classic Censation
Promise 4 Gold

Remi Lambrusco
Promise 4 Gold
CWMKaren Duke

Classic Censation
Brookside Dakoda
Boo T Licious

PP Jeopardy
Dynomite
Aloha Gladiator

Cadasha
Wynara Daydream
Williewannabe

State
TAS
NSW

State
NSW
TAS

NSW

State
QLD
VIC
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD

VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW

SA
SA
SA

Points
41
40

Points
53
52
48

Points
71
69
65

71
65
64

69
59
55

53
48
43

45
40
32

200

183

144

117



2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

!

BLUE HEELER /

Event 1 - Article 238 2.2

Event 2 - Article 274 1.5.53

Event 3 - Article 273 3.3.1 & 4.3

FINAL RESULTS

SU B -l U N Io R SHOWJ U M P First Round Jump Off First Round Jump Off First Round Second Round
Time | Jump | Total Time | Jump | Total . Time | Jump | Total Time | Jump | Total . Time | Jump | Total Time | Jump | Total | Total Total Final
No |Name Horse State | Time Pen Penp Pen Time Pen Penp Place | Points { Time Pen Penp Pen Time Pen Penp Pen Place | Points { Time Pen Penp Pen Time Pen Penp Pen Pen |Place | Points| Points Place
Time Allowed| 86.00 49.00 54.00 45.00 77.00 64.00

156(Keira Gibbs Twins River Jacquimo VIC | 71.29 33.87 4 13 46.33 26.27 2 15 64.35 42.79 1 16 44 1
152(Zac Goodall Aerwhan Remington QLD | 66.99 30.67 1 16 43.86 23.58 8 8 11 6 58.11 44.44 2 15 37 2

69|Sharna Dolbey Everybody Tango TAS | 75.33 33.77 3 14 39.80 26.02 1 16 61.35 37.75 8 8 8 10 7 37 2
149(Olivia Hewitt-Toms Gypsie QLD | 71.32 32.73 2 15 40.44 24.30 4 4 6 11 65.43 39.88 4 4 4 7 10 36 4
147|Alyssa Greening Miss Demeanor VIC | 78.38 40.13 7 10 40.27 27.99 4 13 67.80 46.26 5 12 35 5
148|Matilda Barwick Carson Hill NSW | 48.44 39.06 4 11 6 42.80 27.73 3 14 64.67 44.72 3 135 335 6
158|Holi Campbell Lily in the Meadow VIC | 76.83 39.64 6 11 45.11 30.37 4 4 9 8 70.20 44.72 3 135 32.5 7
154|Tayla Norley Luck In Toyland NSW | 77.04 39.33 5 12 42.68 27.54 4 4 8 9 67.32 49.66 6 11 32 8
159(Sam Doolin Miss Shutterbug NSW | 78.64 44.72 9 8 41.09 30.59 5 12 64.51 54.31 8 8 8 12 5 25 9
157|Hannah Ryan Macksville Sophie NSW | 76.61 4 4 13 4 48.88 26.42 4 4 7 10 70.33 46.14 4 4 4 8 9 23 10
146|Lucy Griffiths Mt Moy Snippets QLD | 74.52 40.66 8 9 48.18 36.73 4 4 10 7 67.47 48.53 8 8 8 11 6 22 11
153(Jock Johnston Cotswold Belladonna TAS | 70.23 35.34 4 10 7 44.41 4 4 13 4 62.14 48.26 4 4 4 9 8 19 12
155|Billy Wilson Touch of Mink TAS | 74.46 42.60 4 12 5 46.74 4 4 14 3 65.52 4 4 4 13 4 12 13
145(Lola Barwick Tolly NSW | 78.91 4 4 14 3 45.36 8 8 16 1 66.48 4 4 4 14 3 7 14
151|Molly Smith Golden Dollar NSW | 82.54 4 4 15 2 54.11 1 4 5 15 2 75.09 4 4 4 15 2 15
150(Kian Blanchard Ace VIC | 71.48 8 8 16 1 41.83 4 4 12 5 15
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2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

'

BLUE HEELER /

Event 1 - Article 238 2.2 Event 2 - Article 274 1.5.53 Event 3 - Article 273 3.3.1 & 4.3 FINAL RESULTS
j U N IOR SH OWJ U M P First Round Jump Off First Round Jump Off First Round Jump off Total ) Total ]
No |Name Horse state | Time Time | Jump | Total Time Time [ Jump [Total | pj- o | points Time Time | Jump | Total Time Time [ Jump [Total | b [ points Jime Time | Jump | Total T Time | Jump | Total | ., Place | Points Points Final Place
Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen
Time Allowed| 86.00 49.00 54.00 45.00 77.00 64.00
138(Chelsea Jefferies All Bling QLD | 81.88 34.95 23 48.72 29.50 4 4 3 21 70.26 4 4 45.74 4 4 8 6 18 62 1
141(Tori Glass Bonnie Valley Nobuck Boris VIC | 72.04 37.25 22 43.38 27.83 4 4 1 23 64.02 4 4 48.47 4 4 8 7 17 62 1
137|William Wood Platinum Blonde NSW | 83.11 4 4 11 13 42.34 27.99 4 4 2 22 69.56 51.44 2 22 57 3
121|Mackenzie Harding Kosciusko Red NSW | 80.49 4 4 10 14 47.00 45.28 1 4 5 7 17 63.54 51.01 1 23 54 4
118|Jacqueline Coombes Rainman NSW | 74.81 37.33 4 4 4 20 40.03 4 4 10 14 72.09 4 4 45.84 4 4 20 54 4
126|Sydnie Williams Quintina QLD | 73.98 38.35 4 4 6 18 42.55 30.25 4 4 4 20 65.78 4 4 47.24 8 8 12 10 14 52 6
125(Michelle Nias Station Master NSW | 78.00 44.57 3 21 43.05 4 4 11 13 65.34 4 4 53.32 4 4 8 8 16 50 7
127(Chloe McFarlane Spy Rebellion TAS | 77.39 4 4 9 15 44.73 34.44 4 4 6 18 69.69 4 4 47.95 8 8 12 11 13 46 8
129(Olivia Johnson Chilterns Coat NSW | 80.09 8 8 17 7 46.49 3391 4 4 5 19 73.37 4 4 52.86 4 5 19 45 9
128|Alexandra Durante Voo Doo VIC | 77.06 4 4 8 16 44.22 4 4 13 11 71.84 58.53 8 8 8 9 15 42 10
122|Maisy Davies Tick of Approval SA | 75.86 4 4 7 17 48.18 4 4 14 10 64.78 8 8 8 14 10 37 11
119(Jamie Hewitt-Toms Get Up & Go QLD | 81.79 8 8 18 6 47.94 4 4 15 9 70.82 59.57 3 21 36 12
140|Charlotte Youngman Miss Calamity Jane TAS | 68.19 8 8 13 11 43.76 4 4 12 12 62.94 4 4 49.39 12 12 16 12 12 35 13
134|Paton Simpson Port Commanc NSW | 70.57 8 8 14 10 39.23 4 4 9 15 66.40 8 8 8 15 9 34 14
135(Breah Marston EV Budvar SA | 78.86 8 8 16 8 43.09 31.93 8 8 8 16 67.92 8 8 8 16 8 32 15
130|Tayla Wallace Barlow Park Too Easy QLD | 74.36 37.73 4 4 5 19 42.69 8 8 18 6 65.40 12 12 12 19 30 16
124(Cohen Wade Miss Delfyne VIC | 74.06 8 8 15 9 39.75 8 8 16 8 62.59 12 12 12 17 24 17
136|Phoebe Dixon Zompare VIC | 78.85 12 12 19 5 84.41 8 8 16 21 3 87.79 3 4 7 7 13 11 19 18
132(Jess Groves Red Sambucca TAS | 76.49 20 20 20 40.67 8 8 17 7 62.84 12 12 12 18 6 17 19
120|Amber Patupis-Retsas Eucla Park Osca WA | 84.41 4 4 12 12 12 20
133|Darcy Vinycomb Set in Stone VIC 42.70 8 8 19 5 67.84 12 12 12 20 4 21
139|Caitlyn Charles Maximus Maridius SA |75.33 24 | 24 21 3 41.84 12 12 20 4 22
131|Tamara Bakker Royal Romeo SA
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2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

y

BLUE HEELER /

Event 1 - Article 238 2.2 Event 2 - Article 274 1.5.53 Event 3 - Article 273 3.3.1 & 4.3 FINAL RESULTS
SEN IOR SH OWJ U M P First Round Jump Off First Round Jump Off First Round Second Round Total ) Total Final
No |Name Horse state | Time Time | Jump | Total Time Time [ Jump [Total | b2 o | points Time Time | Jump | Total Time Time [ Jump [ Total | o1 o | points Jime Time | Jump | Total T Time | Jump | Total | ., Place | Points Points Place
Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen Pen | Pen | Pen
Time Allowed| 86.00 49.00 54.00 45.00 77.00 64.00

111|Hannah Wigg Clifton Court Luxardo VIC | 71.55 36.48 1 21 41.78 27.46 1 21 63.48 47.85 4 4 4 2 20 62 1
105|Ellie Harvey Knickers In a Twist QLD | 75.27 41.69 2 20 43.26 32.84 2 20 61.53 50.01 4 4 4 3 19 59 2
108(Cale Rushton Kirmington Casper NSW | 75.99 45.93 4 4 5 17 47.73 26.36 4 4 4 18 64.40 59.19 8 8 8 6 16 51 3

95(Darcy Wade Wondaree Ruped VIC | 73.32 4 4 6 16 44.17 29.03 12 12 7 15 66.65 50.58 8 8 8 5 17 48 4
114|Rose Stephens Triple X VIC | 85.08 45.91 4 4 4 18 49.04 4091 3 19 73.88 4 4 4 11 11 48 4
104 |Paige Hepher Hot Chocolate NSW | 77.84 8 8 12 10 41.45 31.05 4 4 5 17 63.53 49.35 8 8 8 4 18 45 6
100(Erika Grant My Acrobat VIC | 80.25 4 4 8 14 45.44 34.79 8 8 6 16 67.28 4 4 4 8 14 44 7
106 |Georgia Elias Silverwoods Aussie Pride TAS | 82.25 4 4 10 12 | 48.90 4 4 12 10 | 71.80 54.86 1 21 43 8

97|Kimberley Tout One More Minute NSW | 78.32 4 4 15 45.43 4 4 10 12 71.30 7 15 42 9
110|Sophie Ludbrook Rochford Park Aristocrat SA | 72.84 41.83 19 46.91 8 8 16 6 68.32 4 4 4 9 13 38 10
102(Erin Stones Wyspa TAS | 85.60 4 4 11 11 48.18 4 4 13 9 70.39 4 4 4 10 12 32 11

93|Rebecca Burns Customline SA | 80.80 4 4 9 13 43.74 8 8 15 7 65.75 8 8 8 12 10 30 12
101(Patrick Carraro Captain Kirk NSW | 81.34 12 12 16 6 45.92 4 4 11 11 74.67 8 8 8 14 8 25 13
107 |Rachel Hare Beswick Boy VIC | 77.07 12 12 15 7 43.72 12 12 17 5 66.05 8 8 8 13 9 21 14
103(Lachlan Waddell Wilfred VIC | 76.34 12 12 14 8 43.02 8 8 14 8 63.03 16 16 16 17 5 21 14

96 |Alisha Burns Waratone SA | 82.30 16 16 18 4 45.12 4 4 9 13 74.69 24 24 24 18 4 21 14

99(Amber Howie Brash 'n' Sassy SA | 71.11 12 12 13 9 67.20| 4 8 12 19 3 74.55 12 12 12 15 7 19 17

94|Katie Townsend Sir Graham NSW | 77.14 16 16 17 5 43.36 4 4 8 14 19 17
113 {Mitchell Dollard Tiger Express SA | 94.00 2 24 26 19 3 49.67 12 12 18 4 58.93 16 16 16 16 6 13 19
112(Tori Temm General Fluke NSW 89.45( 9 16 25 20 2 2 20
109(Caitlin Neundorf Print Dynasty QLD
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NATIONALS SHOWJUMPING

SUB JUNIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name Horse State Points
1st 156 Keira Gibbs Twins River Jacquimo VIC 44
=2nd 152 Zac Goodall Aerwhan Remingfon QLD 37
=2nd 69 Sharna Dolbey Everybody Tango TAS 37
4th 149 Olivia Hewitt-Toms  Gypsie QLD 36
5Sth 147  Alyssa Greening Miss Demeanor VIC 35
6th 148  Matilda Barwick Carson Hill NSW 33.5
7th 158  Holi Campbell Lily in the Meadow VIC 32.5
8th 154  Tayla Norley Luck In Toyland NSW 32
9th 159  Sam Doolin Miss Shutterbug NSW 25
10th 157 Hannah Ryan Macksville Sophie NSW 23
Teams
VIC 156 Keira Gibbs Twins River Jacquimo VIC 44
147  Alyssa Greening Miss Demeanor VIC 35
158 Holi Campbell Lily in the Meadow VIC 32.5 111.5
150  Kian Blanchard Ace VIC
QLD 152 Zac Goodall Aerwhan Remingfon QLD 37
149 Olivia Hewitt-Toms  Gypsie QLD 36
146 Lucy Griffiths Mt Moy Snippets QLD 22 95
NSW 148  Matilda Barwick Carson Hill NSW 33.5
154  Tayla Norley Luck In Toyland NSW 32
159 Sam Doolin Miss Shutterbug NSW 25 90.5
157 Hannah Ryan Macksville Sophie NSW
145 Lola Barwick Tolly NSW
151 Molly Smith Golden Dollar NSW
TAS 69 Sharna Dolbey Everybody Tango TAS 37
153 Jock Johnston Coftswold Belladonna TAS 19
155 Billy Wilson Touch of Mink TAS 12 68
Posted : 13/10/2019 12:00



=1st
=1st
3rd
=4th
=4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

NSW

QLD

VIC

TAS

SA

NATIONALS SHOWJUMPING

JUNIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name
138  Chelsea Jefferies
141 Tori Glass
137 Williom Wood
121 Mackenzie Harding

118
126
125
127
129
128

Teams
137
121
118
125
129
134

138
126
119
130

141
128
124
136
133

127
140
132

122

135
139

Posted :

Jacqueline Coombes
Sydnie Williams
Michelle Nias

Chloe McFarlane
Olivia Johnson
Alexandra Durante

William Wood
Mackenzie Harding
Jacqueline Coombes
Michelle Nias

Olivia Johnson

Paton Simpson

Chelsea Jefferies
Sydnie Williams
Jamie Hewitt-Toms
Tayla Wallace

Tori Glass
Alexandra Durante
Cohen Wade
Phoebe Dixon
Darcy Vinycomb

Chloe McFarlane
Charlotte Youngman
Jess Groves

Maisy Davies

Breah Marston
Caitlyn Charles

12/10/2019 12:00

Horse

All Bling

Bonnie Valley Nobuck Boris
Platinum Blonde
Kosciusko Red
Rainman
Quintina

Station Master
Spy Rebellion
Chilterns Coat
Voo Doo

Platinum Blonde
Kosciusko Red
Rainman
Station Master
Chilterns Coat
Port Commanc

All Bling

Quintina

Get Up & Go

Barlow Park Too Easy

Bonnie Valley Nobuck Boris
Voo Doo

Miss Delfyne

Zompare

Setin Stone

Spy Rebellion
Miss Calamity Jane
Red Sambucca

Tick of Approval
EV Budvar
Maximus Maridius

State
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
TAS
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

VIC
VIC
vIC
VIC
vIC

TAS
TAS
TAS

SA
SA
SA

Points
62
62
57
54
54
52
50
46
45
42

57
54
54

62
52
36

62
42
24

46
35
17

37
32

165

150

128

928

76



1st
2nd
3rd
=4th
=4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

VIC

NSW

SA

Posted :

SENIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name
111 Hannah Wigg
105 Elie Harvey
108  Cale Rushton
95 Darcy Wade
114 Rose Stephens
104  Paige Hepher
100 Erika Grant
106  Georgia Elias
97 Kimberley Tout
110 Sophie Ludbrook
Teams
111 Hannah Wigg
95 Darcy Wade
114 Rose Stephens
100  Erika Grant
107 Rachel Hare
103 Lachlan Waddell
108 Cale Rushton
104 Paige Hepher
97 Kimberley Tout
101 Patrick Carraro
94 Katie Townsend
112 Tori Temm
110 Sophie Ludbrook
93 Rebecca Burns
96 Alisha Burns
99 Amber Howie
113 Mitchell Dollard

NATIONALS SHOWJUMPING

13/10/2019 12:00

Horse

Clifton Court Luxardo
Knickers In a Twist
Kirmington Casper
Wondaree Ruped

Triple X

Hot Chocolate

My Acrobat
Silverwoods Aussie Pride
One More Minute
Rochford Park Aristocrat

Clifton Court Luxardo
Wondaree Ruped
Triple X

My Acrobat

Beswick Boy

Wilfred

Kirmington Casper
Hot Chocolate
One More Minute
Captain Kirk

Sir Graham
General Fluke

Rochford Park Aristocrat
Customline

Waratone

Brash 'n' Sassy

Tiger Express

State
VIC
QLD
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
TAS
NSW
SA

VIC
VIC
vIC
VIC
vIC
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Points
62
59
51
48
48
45
44
43
42
38

62
48
48

51
45
42

38
30

158

138

89



2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA NATIONAL

ONE DAY EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP REC
Randwick Equine Centre
. BEuUsAveuS: |
Senior Dressage Cross Country Obstacles Cross Country Time Jump Total |,
zzck Rider Horse State J;ggf; Jggg:ez Avg % ;z:fs' 1|2|3|4a|5a|5p|6al6b| 7| 8a|8b| 9 [10a[100] 11 | 12|13 | 14 | 15 |16a|16b| 17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 | Pens ?It::; F;:‘:: .;::::1 S:c‘::szs ;:"n: :::‘as' 64 C:‘;:‘se 1;:’: T:::' Pen | °°°
173 Kirilee Hosier AEA Flynn VIC | 131.00 | 120.00 [69.72%] 30.28 8.59.00] _9.04.24| 05:24 324 56.65 30.28] 1
166|Matilda Seppelt Tsarina NSW | 129.50 | 118.50 |68.89%|31.11 8.49.00] _8.54.28] 05:28 328 59.26 3111 2
165|Adelaide Gibbs ESB Irish Lebrechaun WA _| 121.50 | 121.50 |67.50%] 32.50 8.47.00] _8.52.25| 05:25 325 58.81 3250 3
174|Fiona Campbell Quirran Lea Strait Skip NSW | 116.50 | 122.00 |66.25%33.75 9.01.00] _9.06.27| 05:27 327 57.13] _4 4.0 | 37.75 4
185|Zoe Schoell Marksman SA_ [ 116.00 | 11550 |64.31%|35.69] 9.19.00] _9.24.25] 05:25 325 63.80] 4 40 | 3969 5
170 Elouise Bacon Laser Flash NSW | 123.00 | 107.00 |63.89%|36.11 8.55.00] _9.00.40| 05:40 340 _2.40] 2.40] 67.03 16 | 16 | 40.11] 6
168|Jessica Hill ESB Irish lllusion SA__| 116.50 | 111.00 |63.19%|36.81 8.51.00] _8.56.31] 05:31 331 | 6110 2 40 | 4081 7
184|Camilla Macdonald __|Zartop NSW | 117.50 | 116.00 | 64.86%]35.14 9.17.00] _9.22.57| 05:57 357 _9.20] _9.20] 57.12 44.34]_8
181[Trudi Day Riverside My Mugatea SA_[115.00 | 114.50 |63.75%|36.25 9.11.00] _9.16.18] 05:18 318 | 5961 12 12.0 | 48.25| 9
186 Taylor Fuller Rising Pheonix TAS | 105.50 | 110.00 |59.86%]40.14 9.21.00] _9.26.46] 05:46 346] 4.80] 4.80] 61.28] 12 12.0 |_56.94] 10
182|Rachel Lyon Kingfield Ricochet VIC | 123.50 | 118.50 |67.22%]32.78 1 20.00] 9.13.00] 9.18.55| 05:55 355 _8.40] 28.40] 59.43 61.18] 11
183|Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje WA | 118.50 | 115.00 |64.86%]35.14 9.15.00] _9.20.44| 05:44 344] _4.00] _4.00] 79.88] 16 | 6.4 | 22.4 | 61.49] 12
177|Carly Heislers Ma Di Tau VIC | 120.00 | 112.00 |64.44%] 35.56 1 20.00] 8.39.00] 8.44.57| 05:57 357] _9.20] 29.20] _62.81 64.76] 13
163|Claudia Fuerschke Hathras NSW | 126.50 | 117.50 |67.78%]|32.22 1 20.00] 8.43.00] _8.49.09] 06:09 369| 14.00] 34.00] 63.97] 4 4.0 | 70.22] 14
10[Georgia Van der Drift__|Regal Venture TAS | 123.00 | 117.50 |66.81%]33.19] 1 1 40.00| 8.41.00] _8.46.42| 05:42 342| _3.20] 43.20] 57.59] 76.39] 15
176|Alanah Monty Springlodge Mack TAS | 103.00 | 98.50 |55.97%]44.03 1 20.00] 9.05.00] 9.11.29] 06:29 389] 22.00] 42.00] 59.90 86.03] 16
179|Olivia-Kait Gallegos__|Rostech Martini NSW | 107.00 | 109.00 | 60.00%40.00 1 20.00] 9.09.00] _9.15.40] 06:40 400| 26.40| 46.40| 58.44 86.40 17
164|J'aime Mallon Irish Gem VIC | 108.50 | 107.50 |60.00%]40.00 1 1 40.00| 8.45.00] _8.50.55| 05:55 355 8.40] 48.40] 54.39 88.40] 18
169|Madeleine Kitto My Friend Jack VIC | 111.50 | 113.00 |62.36%] 37.64 1 1 40.00| 8.53.00] _8.59.36] 06:36 396] 24.80] 64.80] 60.32] 12 12.0 | 114.44] 19
171|Olivia Rolfe Spur Change QLD [ 108.50 | 104.00 | 59.03%|40.97 E IE 8.57.00 E
175[Tilly Maywald Spierwood Phoenix SA_[117.00] 114.00 |64.17%|35.83 E IE 9.03.00 E
178|Kayley Brahim Master Delight WA | 12550 | 118.50 |67.78%] 32.22 E IE 9.07.00 E
187 |Riley Perry-Parmenter_|Fish VIC | 108.50 | 109.00 |60.42%] 39.58 1 1 1 E IE 9.23.00 E
|
. T
Junior Dressage Cross Country Obstacles Cross Country Time Jump Total |,
3:“" Rider Horse Zone J;gg: J;ggfez Avg % :Z::’s' 1/2(3|4|5|6|7]|sa|sb|8sc| 9 |10 |11a|11b|12a|12b| 13 | 14 | 15 |16a[16b| 17 | 18 | 19 Pens :::: FT':‘:: TT;k'"; S:c(:.)tra'n:is ;:"n: ;::fs' 64 c:‘;:fe TF:e'"ne TP°::' Pen | 2%
192[Clara Galvin Royal Star Cha Cha VIC | 124.50 | 120.00 |64.34%] 35.66 7.56.00] _8.01.41| 05:41 341 60.41 35.66] 1
202|Georgia Lunn Clarence Park Flying High VIC | 129.00 | 112.50 |63.55%] 36.45 8.16.00] _8.21.36] 05:36 336 63.29 36.45| 2
191|Alexander Seppelt Chantilly NSW | 122.00 | 118.00 |63.16%| 36.84 7.54.00] _7.59.37| 05:37 337 5532 36.84] 3
48|Petra Schuecker ESB Golden Officer TAS | 123.00 | 113.50 |62.24%]37.76 7.48.00] _7.53.30] 05:30 330 58.43 37.76] 4
194|Melinda Ryan Lady of Pearls NSW | 124.00 | 123.50 |65.13%| 34.87 8.00.00] _8.05.38] 05:38 338 60.83] 4 4 | 3887 5
52[Keeleigh Wise Alcheringa Colwyn Boy QLD [ 125.00 | 117.00 |63.68%36.32 7.50.00] _7.55.49] 05:49 349 2.80] 2.80] 57.28 3912 6
132[Jess Groves Allambie Parks Totally Kool TAS | 130.00 | 116.00 |64.74%] 35.26 7.52.00] _7.57.27] 05:27 327 50.00] 4 4 | 3926] 7
203|Rebecca Groat Kinnordy GR Gusto NSW | 139.00 | 121.50 |68.55%|31.45 8.18.00] _8.23.34| 05:34 334 56.21] 8 8 | 3945 8
196|Lucy Peters Smart Cookie VIC | 120.00 | 109.50 |60.39%]39.61 8.04.00] _8.09.35] 05:35 335 5531 3961 9
200|Mia Baggett Simpatico NSW | 128.50 | 112.50 |63.42%|36.58 8.12.00] _8.17.41| 05:41 341 62.25] 4 4| 4058 10
198|Georgie Coombe Yarraman Sandy QLD | 122.50 | 116.50 |62.89%|37.11 8.08.00] _8.13.38] 05:38 338 63.80] 4 4| 4111 1
204|Rory Hamilton Uncle Phil VIC | 117.00 | 107.00 |58.95%]41.05 8.20.00] _8.25.43| 05:43 343]_0.40] 0.40] 63.13 4145 12
36Bronte McShane Alissandra TAS | 121.00 | 109.50 |60.66%]39.34 7.42.00] _7.47.26] 05:26 326 5272] 4 4| 4334 13
195|Nathan Moynihan Flying Gerry QLD [ 117.00 | 107.50 |59.08%40.92 8.02.00] _8.07.33] 05:33 333 5548] 4 4| 4492 14
207|Daniel Suvaliko Skippin Time WA | 117.00 | 105.00 |58.42%] 41.568 8.24.00] _8.29.39] 05:39 339 6341 4 4 | 4558 15
208|Laura King Captivate Me VIC | 121.00 | 115.50 |62.24%]37.76 8.26.00] _8.31.36] 05:36 336 54.74] 8 8 | 45.76] 16
201 |Brooke Foster Unmasked Treasure TAS | 117.50 | 103.50 |58.16%|41.84 8.14.00] _8.19.39] 05:39 339 5851] 4 4| 45.84] 17
206|Hannah Turner Locomotive Breath NSW | 118.50 | 117.00 |61.97%]|38.03 8.22.00] _8.27.36] 05:36 336 57.78] _8 8 | 46.03] 18
44]Anneke Willamson __[Silk n Stars WA | 111.50 | 105.50 |57.11%] 42.89] 7.46.00] _7.51.38] 05:38 338 57.13] _4 4 | 46.89] 19
42|Hannah Deegan Scrub Master TAS | 128.50 | 116.00 |64.34%] 35.66 7.43.59] 7.49.27| 05:28 328 8642] 4 | 9.0 | 13 | 4863 20
193|Abby Green Barrabadeen Mystique WA | 125.50 | 111.00 |62.24%]37.76 7.58.00] _8.03.26] 05:26 326 54.63] 12 12| _49.76] 21
197 [Millie Coddington Quantum NSW | 111.00 | 102.00 |56.05%]43.95 8.06.00] _8.11.02] 05:02 302 _8.00] 8.00] 58.68 51.95 22
199|Milla Potter Rawnagq VIC | 127.00 | 113.00 |63.16%] 36.84 8.10.00] _8.15.42] 05:42 342 59.32] 20 20 | 56.84] 23
205]Hollie Mather ESB Irish Consultant WA | 108.50 | 9550 |53.68%]46.32 7.40.00] _7.45.40] 05:40 340 62.52] 20 20 | 66.32] 24
. T
Sub Junior Dressage Cross Country Obstacles Cross Country Time Jump Total |,
3:“" Rider Horse Zone J;gg: J;ggfez Avg % :Z::’s' 1|2 |3|4a|ab|5|6|7|8a|8b| 9 | 1011|1213 |14a[14b| 15 | 16 |17a[17b| 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | Pens :::: FT':‘:: TT;k'"; S:c(:.)tra'n:is ;:"n: ;::fs' 69 c:‘;:fe TF:e'"ne TP°::' Pen |2
215|Tara Seppelt Kapeta Spellbound NSW | 137.00 | 145.50 | 78.47%]| 21.53 7.16.00] _7.22.07| 06:07 367 60.75] 2153 1
213[Annabelle Stott Despoja|Moonbah Ridge Truffles NSW | 136.00 | 144.00 |77.78%]|22.22 7.12.00] _7.17.58] 05:58 358 54.50 2222 2
219|Philippa Schoupp MJK Quicksilver Fox NSW | 131.50 | 144.00 | 76.53%| 23.47 7.22.00] _7.28.04] 06:04 364 50.34 2347 3
216|Ellen Patterson Indian Summer CP VIC | 121.00 | 125.50 |68.47%]31.53 7.17.59] _7.23.50 05:51 351 _1.60] 1.60] 58.74 3313] 4
211|Madeleine Breatnach _|Good Scout NSW | 118.00 | 132.50 | 69.58%] 30.42 7.08.00] _7.14.08] 06:08 368 | 5391 4 4 | 3442] 5
218|Charli Hill Sweetwater Sparky VIC | 120.50 | 127.00 |68.75%]31.25 7.20.00] _7.26.19] 06:19 379 _1.60] 1.60] 55.60] 4 4 | 36.85 6
73|Chloe Daun PEC Barindale Grandeur TAS | 126.50 | 127.00 |70.42%] 29.58 7.04.00] _7.09.57| 05:57 357 | 5723 8 8 | 3758 7
78|Sophie Richardson __|Lethal Passion TAS | 116.50 | 120.00 |65.69%]34.31 7.06.00] 7.11.53| 05:53 353 _0.80] 0.80) 56.79] 4 4 | 39.11] 8
214|Darcy Patton Diplomat D VIC | 116.50 | 118.50 |65.28%] 34.72 7.14.00] _7.20.16] 06:16 376 _0.40| 0.40] 60.45] 4 4 | 39.12] 9
217|Flynn Baggett Kurious George NSW | 124.00 | 112.50 |65.69%|34.31 7.00.00] _7.06.16] 06:16 376] 0.40] 0.40] 76.87] 20 | 31 | 23 | 57.83] 10
65|Kaitlyn Brockett Badgers Hall TAS | 113.00 | 109.50 |61.81%]38.19] 1 20.00] 7.02.00] _7.08.15] 06:15 375 20.00] 53.73] 4 4| 6219 1
212|Lara Coombe Stardust QLD [ 110.00 | 10450 |59.58%|40.42 1 20.00] 7.10.00] _7.16.26] 06:26 386] 4.40] 24.40| 61.21] 4 4 | 6882 12
220|Robin Henry Radnor Sunrise NSW | 116.00 | 125.00 | 66.94%|33.06 2 60.00 7.24.00] _7.30.30] 06:30 390 6.00] 66.00] 54.02] 8 8| 107.06] 13
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Printed 16/10/201910:02 AM




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

NSW

vIC

TAS

NATIONALS ONE DAY EVENT

SUB JUNIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name Horse
215  Tara Seppelt Kapeta Spellbound
213  Annabelle Stott C Moonbah Ridge Truffles
219 Philippa Schoupr MJK Quicksilver Fox
216 Ellen Patterson  Indian Summer CP
211 Madeleine Breati Good Scout
218  Charli Hill Sweetwater Sparky
73 Chloe Daun PEC Barindale Grandeur
78 Sophie Richardsc Lethal Passion
214 Darcy Patton Diplomat D
217 Flynn Baggeftt Kurious George
Teams
215  Tara Seppelt Kapeta Spellbound
213  Annabelle Stott C Moonbah Ridge Truffles
219 Philippa Schoupr MJK Quicksilver Fox
211 Madeleine Breati Good Scout
217 Flynn Baggeftt Kurious George
220 Robin Henry Radnor Sunrise
216 Ellen Patterson  Indian Summer CP
218  Charli Hill Sweetwater Sparky
214 Darcy Patton Diplomat D
73 Chloe Daun PEC Barindale Grandeur
78 Sophie Richardsc Lethal Passion
65 Kaitlyn Brockett Badgers Hall

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
TAS
TAS
VIC
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

vIC
vIC
vIC

TAS
TAS
TAS

Penalties
21.53
22.22
23.47
33.13
34.42
36.85
37.58
39.11
39.12
57.83

21.53
22.22
23.47

33.13
36.85
39.12

37.58
39.11
62.19

67.22

109.1

138.88



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

vIC

NSW

TAS

QLD

WA

JUNIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name
192  Clara Galvin
202  Georgia Lunn
191 Alexander Seppelt
48 Petra Schuecker
194  Melinda Ryan
52 Keeleigh Wise
132  Jess Groves
203 Rebecca Groat
196 Lucy Peters
200  Mia Baggett
Teams
192  Clara Galvin
202  Georgia Lunn
196 Lucy Peters
204 Rory Hamilton
208 Laura King
199 Milla Potter
191 Alexander Seppelt
194  Melinda Ryan
203 Rebecca Groat
200  Mia Baggett
206 Hannah Turner
197 Millie Coddington
48 Petra Schuecker
132  Jess Groves
36 Bronte McShane
201 Brooke Foster
42 Hannah Deegan
52 Keeleigh Wise
198  Georgie Coombe
195 Nathan Moynihan
207 Daniel Suvaljko
44 Anneke Williamson
193  Abby Green
205 Hollie Mather

NATIONALS ONE DAY EVENT

Horse

Royal Star Cha Cha
Clarence Park Flying High
Chantilly

ESB Golden Officer
Lady of Pearls
Alcheringa Colwyn Boy
Red Sambucca
Kinnordy GR Gusto
Smart Cookie
Simpatico

Royal Star Cha Cha
Clarence Park Flying High
Smart Cookie

Uncle Phil

Captivate Me

Rawnag

Chantilly

Lady of Pearls
Kinnordy GR Gusto
Simpatico
Locomotive Breath
Quantum

ESB Golden Officer
Red Sambucca
Alissandra
Unmasked Treasure
Scrub Master

Alcheringa Colwyn Boy
Yarraman Sandy
Flying Gerry

Skippin Time

Silk n Stars
Barrabadeen Mystique
ESB Irish Consultant

State
VIC
VIC
NSW
TAS
NSW
QLD
TAS
NSW
VIC
NSW

vIC
vIC
vIC
vIC
vIC
vIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

QLD
QLD
QLD

WA
WA
WA
WA

Points
35.66
36.45
36.84
37.76
38.87
39.12
39.26
39.45
39.61
40.58

35.66
36.45
39.61

36.84
38.87
39.45

37.76
39.26
43.34

39.12
41.11
44.92

45.58
46.89
49.76

111.72

115.16

120.36

125.15

142.23



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

NSW

SA

vIC

TAS

WA

NATIONALS ONE DAY EVENT

SENIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name
173 Kirilee Hosier
166  Matilda Seppelt
165  Adelaide Gibbs
174 Fiona Campbell
185  Zoe Schoell
170 Elouise Bacon
168  Jessica Hill
184  Camilla Macdonald
181 Trudi Day
186  Taylor Fuller
Teams
166  Matilda Seppelt
174 Fiona Campbell
170 Elouise Bacon
184  Camilla Macdonald
163  Claudia Fuerschke
179 Olivia-Kait Gallegos
185  Zoe Schoell
168  Jessica Hill
181 Trudi Day
175  Tilly Maywald
173 Kirilee Hosier
182 Rachel Lyon
177  Carly Heislers
164  J'aime Mallon
169 Madeleine Kitto
187 Riley Perry-Parmenter
186  Taylor Fuller
10 Georgia Van der Drift
176  Alanah Monty
165  Adelaide Gibbs
183  Georgia Lowry
178 Kayley Brahim

Horse

AEA Flynn

Tsarina

ESB Irish Lebrechaun
Quirran Lea Strait Skip
Marksman

Laser Flash

ESB Irish lllusion
Zartop

Riverside My Mugatea
Rising Pheonix

Tsarina

Quirran Lea Strait Skip
Laser Flash

Zartop

Hathras

Rostech Martini

Marksman

ESB Irish lllusion
Riverside My Mugatea
Spierwood Phoenix

AEA Flynn
Kingfield Ricochet
Ma Di Tau

Irish Gem

My Friend Jack
Fish

Rising Pheonix
Regal Venture
Springlodge Mack

ESB Irish Lebrechaun
Hansie Kronje
Master Delight

State
VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
TAS

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

SA
SA
SA
SA

vIC
vIC
vIC
vIC
vIC
vIC

TAS
TAS
TAS

WA
WA
WA

Points
30.28
31.11

32.5
37.75
39.69
40.11
40.81
44.34
48.25
56.94

31.11
37.75
40.11

39.69
40.81
48.25

30.28
61.18
64.76

56.94
76.39
86.03

32.5
61.49

108.97

128.75

156.22

219.36



2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA NATIONAL

ONE DAY EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP REC
Randwick Equine Centre
. BEuUsAveuS: |
Senior Dressage Cross Country Obstacles Cross Country Time Jump Total |,
zzck Rider Horse State J;ggf; Jggg:ez Avg % ;z:fs' 1|2|3|4a|5a|5p|6al6b| 7| 8a|8b| 9 [10a[100] 11 | 12|13 | 14 | 15 |16a|16b| 17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 | Pens ?It::; F;:‘:: .;::::1 S:c‘::szs ;:"n: :::‘as' 64 C:‘;:‘se 1;:’: T:::' Pen | °°°
173 Kirilee Hosier AEA Flynn VIC | 131.00 | 120.00 [69.72%] 30.28 8.59.00] _9.04.24| 05:24 324 56.65 30.28] 1
166|Matilda Seppelt Tsarina NSW | 129.50 | 118.50 |68.89%|31.11 8.49.00] _8.54.28] 05:28 328 59.26 3111 2
165|Adelaide Gibbs ESB Irish Lebrechaun WA _| 121.50 | 121.50 |67.50%] 32.50 8.47.00] _8.52.25| 05:25 325 58.81 3250 3
174|Fiona Campbell Quirran Lea Strait Skip NSW | 116.50 | 122.00 |66.25%33.75 9.01.00] _9.06.27| 05:27 327 57.13] _4 4.0 | 37.75 4
185|Zoe Schoell Marksman SA_ [ 116.00 | 11550 |64.31%|35.69] 9.19.00] _9.24.25] 05:25 325 63.80] 4 40 | 3969 5
170 Elouise Bacon Laser Flash NSW | 123.00 | 107.00 |63.89%|36.11 8.55.00] _9.00.40| 05:40 340 _2.40] 2.40] 67.03 16 | 16 | 40.11] 6
168|Jessica Hill ESB Irish lllusion SA__| 116.50 | 111.00 |63.19%|36.81 8.51.00] _8.56.31] 05:31 331 | 6110 2 40 | 4081 7
184|Camilla Macdonald __|Zartop NSW | 117.50 | 116.00 | 64.86%]35.14 9.17.00] _9.22.57| 05:57 357 _9.20] _9.20] 57.12 44.34]_8
181[Trudi Day Riverside My Mugatea SA_[115.00 | 114.50 |63.75%|36.25 9.11.00] _9.16.18] 05:18 318 | 5961 12 12.0 | 48.25| 9
186 Taylor Fuller Rising Pheonix TAS | 105.50 | 110.00 |59.86%]40.14 9.21.00] _9.26.46] 05:46 346] 4.80] 4.80] 61.28] 12 12.0 |_56.94] 10
182|Rachel Lyon Kingfield Ricochet VIC | 123.50 | 118.50 |67.22%]32.78 1 20.00] 9.13.00] 9.18.55| 05:55 355 _8.40] 28.40] 59.43 61.18] 11
183|Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje WA | 118.50 | 115.00 |64.86%]35.14 9.15.00] _9.20.44| 05:44 344] _4.00] _4.00] 79.88] 16 | 6.4 | 22.4 | 61.49] 12
177|Carly Heislers Ma Di Tau VIC | 120.00 | 112.00 |64.44%] 35.56 1 20.00] 8.39.00] 8.44.57| 05:57 357] _9.20] 29.20] _62.81 64.76] 13
163|Claudia Fuerschke Hathras NSW | 126.50 | 117.50 |67.78%]|32.22 1 20.00] 8.43.00] _8.49.09] 06:09 369| 14.00] 34.00] 63.97] 4 4.0 | 70.22] 14
10[Georgia Van der Drift__|Regal Venture TAS | 123.00 | 117.50 |66.81%]33.19] 1 1 40.00| 8.41.00] _8.46.42| 05:42 342| _3.20] 43.20] 57.59] 76.39] 15
176|Alanah Monty Springlodge Mack TAS | 103.00 | 98.50 |55.97%]44.03 1 20.00] 9.05.00] 9.11.29] 06:29 389] 22.00] 42.00] 59.90 86.03] 16
179|Olivia-Kait Gallegos__|Rostech Martini NSW | 107.00 | 109.00 | 60.00%40.00 1 20.00] 9.09.00] _9.15.40] 06:40 400| 26.40| 46.40| 58.44 86.40 17
164|J'aime Mallon Irish Gem VIC | 108.50 | 107.50 |60.00%]40.00 1 1 40.00| 8.45.00] _8.50.55| 05:55 355 8.40] 48.40] 54.39 88.40] 18
169|Madeleine Kitto My Friend Jack VIC | 111.50 | 113.00 |62.36%] 37.64 1 1 40.00| 8.53.00] _8.59.36] 06:36 396] 24.80] 64.80] 60.32] 12 12.0 | 114.44] 19
171|Olivia Rolfe Spur Change QLD [ 108.50 | 104.00 | 59.03%|40.97 E IE 8.57.00 E
175[Tilly Maywald Spierwood Phoenix SA_[117.00] 114.00 |64.17%|35.83 E IE 9.03.00 E
178|Kayley Brahim Master Delight WA | 12550 | 118.50 |67.78%] 32.22 E IE 9.07.00 E
187 |Riley Perry-Parmenter_|Fish VIC | 108.50 | 109.00 |60.42%] 39.58 1 1 1 E IE 9.23.00 E
|
. T
Junior Dressage Cross Country Obstacles Cross Country Time Jump Total |,
3:“" Rider Horse Zone J;gg: J;ggfez Avg % :Z::’s' 1/2(3|4|5|6|7]|sa|sb|8sc| 9 |10 |11a|11b|12a|12b| 13 | 14 | 15 |16a[16b| 17 | 18 | 19 Pens :::: FT':‘:: TT;k'"; S:c(:.)tra'n:is ;:"n: ;::fs' 64 c:‘;:fe TF:e'"ne TP°::' Pen | 2%
192[Clara Galvin Royal Star Cha Cha VIC | 124.50 | 120.00 |64.34%] 35.66 7.56.00] _8.01.41| 05:41 341 60.41 35.66] 1
202|Georgia Lunn Clarence Park Flying High VIC | 129.00 | 112.50 |63.55%] 36.45 8.16.00] _8.21.36] 05:36 336 63.29 36.45| 2
191|Alexander Seppelt Chantilly NSW | 122.00 | 118.00 |63.16%| 36.84 7.54.00] _7.59.37| 05:37 337 5532 36.84] 3
48|Petra Schuecker ESB Golden Officer TAS | 123.00 | 113.50 |62.24%]37.76 7.48.00] _7.53.30] 05:30 330 58.43 37.76] 4
194|Melinda Ryan Lady of Pearls NSW | 124.00 | 123.50 |65.13%| 34.87 8.00.00] _8.05.38] 05:38 338 60.83] 4 4 | 3887 5
52[Keeleigh Wise Alcheringa Colwyn Boy QLD [ 125.00 | 117.00 |63.68%36.32 7.50.00] _7.55.49] 05:49 349 2.80] 2.80] 57.28 3912 6
132[Jess Groves Allambie Parks Totally Kool TAS | 130.00 | 116.00 |64.74%] 35.26 7.52.00] _7.57.27] 05:27 327 50.00] 4 4 | 3926] 7
203|Rebecca Groat Kinnordy GR Gusto NSW | 139.00 | 121.50 |68.55%|31.45 8.18.00] _8.23.34| 05:34 334 56.21] 8 8 | 3945 8
196|Lucy Peters Smart Cookie VIC | 120.00 | 109.50 |60.39%]39.61 8.04.00] _8.09.35] 05:35 335 5531 3961 9
200|Mia Baggett Simpatico NSW | 128.50 | 112.50 |63.42%|36.58 8.12.00] _8.17.41| 05:41 341 62.25] 4 4| 4058 10
198|Georgie Coombe Yarraman Sandy QLD | 122.50 | 116.50 |62.89%|37.11 8.08.00] _8.13.38] 05:38 338 63.80] 4 4| 4111 1
204|Rory Hamilton Uncle Phil VIC | 117.00 | 107.00 |58.95%]41.05 8.20.00] _8.25.43| 05:43 343]_0.40] 0.40] 63.13 4145 12
36Bronte McShane Alissandra TAS | 121.00 | 109.50 |60.66%]39.34 7.42.00] _7.47.26] 05:26 326 5272] 4 4| 4334 13
195|Nathan Moynihan Flying Gerry QLD [ 117.00 | 107.50 |59.08%40.92 8.02.00] _8.07.33] 05:33 333 5548] 4 4| 4492 14
207|Daniel Suvaliko Skippin Time WA | 117.00 | 105.00 |58.42%] 41.568 8.24.00] _8.29.39] 05:39 339 6341 4 4 | 4558 15
208|Laura King Captivate Me VIC | 121.00 | 115.50 |62.24%]37.76 8.26.00] _8.31.36] 05:36 336 54.74] 8 8 | 45.76] 16
201 |Brooke Foster Unmasked Treasure TAS | 117.50 | 103.50 |58.16%|41.84 8.14.00] _8.19.39] 05:39 339 5851] 4 4| 45.84] 17
206|Hannah Turner Locomotive Breath NSW | 118.50 | 117.00 |61.97%]|38.03 8.22.00] _8.27.36] 05:36 336 57.78] _8 8 | 46.03] 18
44]Anneke Willamson __[Silk n Stars WA | 111.50 | 105.50 |57.11%] 42.89] 7.46.00] _7.51.38] 05:38 338 57.13] _4 4 | 46.89] 19
42|Hannah Deegan Scrub Master TAS | 128.50 | 116.00 |64.34%] 35.66 7.43.59] 7.49.27| 05:28 328 8642] 4 | 9.0 | 13 | 4863 20
193|Abby Green Barrabadeen Mystique WA | 125.50 | 111.00 |62.24%]37.76 7.58.00] _8.03.26] 05:26 326 54.63] 12 12| _49.76] 21
197 [Millie Coddington Quantum NSW | 111.00 | 102.00 |56.05%]43.95 8.06.00] _8.11.02] 05:02 302 _8.00] 8.00] 58.68 51.95 22
199|Milla Potter Rawnagq VIC | 127.00 | 113.00 |63.16%] 36.84 8.10.00] _8.15.42] 05:42 342 59.32] 20 20 | 56.84] 23
205]Hollie Mather ESB Irish Consultant WA | 108.50 | 9550 |53.68%]46.32 7.40.00] _7.45.40] 05:40 340 62.52] 20 20 | 66.32] 24
. T
Sub Junior Dressage Cross Country Obstacles Cross Country Time Jump Total |,
3:“" Rider Horse Zone J;gg: J;ggfez Avg % :Z::’s' 1|2 |3|4a|ab|5|6|7|8a|8b| 9 | 1011|1213 |14a[14b| 15 | 16 |17a[17b| 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | Pens :::: FT':‘:: TT;k'"; S:c(:.)tra'n:is ;:"n: ;::fs' 69 c:‘;:fe TF:e'"ne TP°::' Pen |2
215|Tara Seppelt Kapeta Spellbound NSW | 137.00 | 145.50 | 78.47%]| 21.53 7.16.00] _7.22.07| 06:07 367 60.75] 2153 1
213[Annabelle Stott Despoja|Moonbah Ridge Truffles NSW | 136.00 | 144.00 |77.78%]|22.22 7.12.00] _7.17.58] 05:58 358 54.50 2222 2
219|Philippa Schoupp MJK Quicksilver Fox NSW | 131.50 | 144.00 | 76.53%| 23.47 7.22.00] _7.28.04] 06:04 364 50.34 2347 3
216|Ellen Patterson Indian Summer CP VIC | 121.00 | 125.50 |68.47%]31.53 7.17.59] _7.23.50 05:51 351 _1.60] 1.60] 58.74 3313] 4
211|Madeleine Breatnach _|Good Scout NSW | 118.00 | 132.50 | 69.58%] 30.42 7.08.00] _7.14.08] 06:08 368 | 5391 4 4 | 3442] 5
218|Charli Hill Sweetwater Sparky VIC | 120.50 | 127.00 |68.75%]31.25 7.20.00] _7.26.19] 06:19 379 _1.60] 1.60] 55.60] 4 4 | 36.85 6
73|Chloe Daun PEC Barindale Grandeur TAS | 126.50 | 127.00 |70.42%] 29.58 7.04.00] _7.09.57| 05:57 357 | 5723 8 8 | 3758 7
78|Sophie Richardson __|Lethal Passion TAS | 116.50 | 120.00 |65.69%]34.31 7.06.00] 7.11.53| 05:53 353 _0.80] 0.80) 56.79] 4 4 | 39.11] 8
214|Darcy Patton Diplomat D VIC | 116.50 | 118.50 |65.28%] 34.72 7.14.00] _7.20.16] 06:16 376 _0.40| 0.40] 60.45] 4 4 | 39.12] 9
217|Flynn Baggett Kurious George NSW | 124.00 | 112.50 |65.69%|34.31 7.00.00] _7.06.16] 06:16 376] 0.40] 0.40] 76.87] 20 | 31 | 23 | 57.83] 10
65|Kaitlyn Brockett Badgers Hall TAS | 113.00 | 109.50 |61.81%]38.19] 1 20.00] 7.02.00] _7.08.15] 06:15 375 20.00] 53.73] 4 4| 6219 1
212|Lara Coombe Stardust QLD [ 110.00 | 10450 |59.58%|40.42 1 20.00] 7.10.00] _7.16.26] 06:26 386] 4.40] 24.40| 61.21] 4 4 | 6882 12
220|Robin Henry Radnor Sunrise NSW | 116.00 | 125.00 | 66.94%|33.06 2 60.00 7.24.00] _7.30.30] 06:30 390 6.00] 66.00] 54.02] 8 8| 107.06] 13
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Printed 16/10/201910:01 AM




2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
- r 4l B )'
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA NATIONAL SUB-JUNIOR TETRATHLON /((;m/a ™
CHAMPIONSHIPS JY
INSURANCE BROKERS
RIDING RUNNING SWIMMING SHOOTING OVERALL
Back No Name Horse State [ Gender | Time | Points | Place | Time | Points | Place Time | Points | Place ]| Points | Place | Points | Place
275]ltzy Kelly Nandita Dream Catcher VIC |Female 105.4 | 1400 4.04 986 5 1.25 1040 6 882 4 4308 1
156|Keira Gibbs Twins River Jacquimo VIC |Female 98.7 1400 3.57 1028 1 1.25 1040 6 837 7 4305 2
281|Oliva Grace McGregor Crossen Dollar WA |Female | 107.45| 1340 4.19 896 9 1.22 1076 4 958 1 4270 3
146|Lucy Giriffiths Mt Moy Snippetts QLD [Female 85.67 | 1400 4.21 884 10 1.15 1160 2 791 9 4235 4
277|Jaelina Kiley Watch My Style VIC |Female 99.87 | 1400 4.16 914 8 1.13 1184 1 639 18 4137 5
287|Zoe Addinsall Dagangle Hugs and Kisses |VIC |Female |} 100.34| 1400 4.03 992 3 1.22 1076 4 651 17 4119 6
152|Zac Goodall Aerowhan Remington QLD [Male 78.68 | 1400 3.43 1022 2 1.31 908 13 788 10 4118 7
280|Chloe A'Herne Monete VIC |Female 99.09 | 1370 4.10 950 7 1.28 1004 10 772 12 4096 8
288|Murray Clare Just Stanley QLD |Male 125.42 | 1294 4.16 824 15 1.14 1112 3 866 5 4096 9
285|Chloe Leen High Rail Gamble Girl VIC [Female | 108.39| 1400 4.28 842 14 1.25 1040 6 761 13 4043 10
273|Saskia Fitzgerald Kinderang Portia NSW [Female 82.57 | 1370 4.06 974 6 1.32 956 12 711 15 4011 11
212|Lara Coombe Stardust QLD [Female 94.71 | 1370 4.37 788 18 1.26 1028 9 775 11 3961 12
274|Ruby Hirst Entally Ice Magic TAS [Female 88.63 [ 1400 4.32 818 16 1.37 896 14 834 8 3948 13
284|Lauren Elizabeth Bassola Jordi WA |Female | 130.56| 1379 4.24 866 13 1.49 752 19 940 2 3937 14
278|Felicity Ericsson Hillside William WA [Female | 124.13| 1355 4.52 698 19 1.41 848 16 922 3 3823 15
217|Flynn Baggett Kurious George NSW |Male 122.51| 1227 3.48 992 3 1.41 788 18 750 14 3757 16
159|Sam Doolin Miss Shutterbug NSW [Male 106.87 | 1400 4.07 878 11 1.37 836 17 626 20 3740 17
276|Aaron Suvaljko Glen Hardy Omega Clould |WA [Male 86.09 [ 1400 4.59 566 20 1.32 896 14 858 6 3720 18
286|Liam Thomas Elliot Flicka WA [Male 104.59 [ 1400 4.07 878 11 1.47 716 20 704 16 3698 19
279|Will Crawford Sugargum Uabba Lola NSW |Male 0 80 4.21 794 17 1.23 1004 10 633 19 2511 20
Posted: 13/10/2019 12:00




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

VvIC

QLD

WA

NSW

SUB JUNIOR

SASHES AND MEDALLIONS

Rider No Name

275
156
281
146
277
287
152
280
288
285

Teams
275
156
277
287
280
285

146
152
288
212

281
284
278
276
286

273
217
159
279

| Posted:|

ltzy Kelly
Keira Gibbs

Oliva Grace McGregor Crossen

Lucy Griffiths
Jaelina Kiley
Zoe Addinsall
Zac Goodall
Chloe A'Herne
Murray Clare
Chloe Leen

ltzy Kelly

Keira Gibbs
Jaelina Kiley
Zoe Addinsall
Chloe A'Herne
Chloe Leen

Lucy Griffiths
Zac Goodall
Murray Clare
Lara Coombe

Oliva Grace McGregor Crossen
Lauren Elizabeth Bassola

Felicity Ericsson
Aaron Suvaljko

Liam Thomas Elliot

Saskia Fitzgerald

Flynn Baggett
Sam Doolin
Will Crawford

13/10/2019 12:00

NATIONALS TETRATHLON

Horse

Nandita Dream Catcher
Twins River Jacquimo
Dollar

Mt Moy Snippetts

Watch My Style
Dagangle Hugs and Kisses
Aerowhan Remington
Monete

Just Stanley

High Rail Gamble Girl

Nandita Dream Catcher
Twins River Jacquimo
Watch My Style

Dagangle Hugs and Kisses
Monete

High Rail Gamble Girl

Mt Moy Snippetts
Aerowhan Remington
Just Stanley

Stardust

Dollar

Jordi

Hillside Williaom

Glen Hardy Omega Clould
Flicka

Kinderang Portia
Kurious George

Miss Shutterbug
Sugargum Uabba Lola

State

VIC
VIC
WA
QLD
VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
QLD
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Points

4308
4305
4270
4235
4137
4119
4118
4096
4096
4043

4308
4305
4137

4235
4118
4096

4270
3937
3823

4011
3757
3740

12750

12449

12030

11508



2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY é
P 7
CAI:liI?I_II?gNIZ?_ NcYHi IR,IUPBIOA;‘IUSSI-':;I;QLIA JUNIOR TETRATHLON j "Jf("“'“-* J" -
INSURANCE BHO‘KEHS
RIDING SHOOTING OVERALL
Back No Name Horse State | Gender | Time | Points | Place Time Points | Place Time Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place
250|Dan Wiese Piggy WA [Male 100.75| 1250 7.22 1001 5 2.54 896 7 837 4 3984 1
253|Amos Vagg Return to Sender VIC [Male 91.93 | 1340 7.35 942.5 6 3.04 836 15 859 2 3977.5 2
262|Grace Healey Nell VIC |Female 95.51 | 1400 9.01 825.5 8 2.36 1064 3 675 16 3964.5 3
248|Anastasia Topalov It's Amexed QLD |Female 112.7 | 1310 8.18 1019 3 3.01 914 5 719 14 3962 4
269|Emma Wiese Zia Park Classic WA |Female 111.1 | 1398 8.19[ 1014.5 4 3.36 704 21 786 10 3902.5 5
267 |Baliey Renzullo Pilot WA |Female 109.9 | 1340 8.40 920 7 3.10 860 10 729 13 3849 6
124|Cohen Wade Miss Delfyne VIC [Male 98.74 | 1400 7.07[ 1068.5 2 3.48 572 25 806 7 3846.5 7
266|Lilly Trevorrow Kendalee Levitate VIC [Female §102.64| 1400 9.13 771.5 10 3.13 842 13 819 5 3832.5 8
268|Nicole Martin Palmers Comedy NSW |Female | 102.58| 1340 9.07 798.5 9 2.35 1070 2 557 28 3765.5 9
130| Tayla Wallace Barlow Park Too Easy QLD |Female 98.74 | 1400 9.14 767 11 3.33 722 19 798 9 3687 10
259|Jack Doolin Royal Quest NSW [Male 95.32 | 1400 8.52 596 18 3.00 860 10 800 8 3656 11
258|Ella Trevorrow Spot the Crown VIC [Female § 105.83| 1400 9.41 645.5 15 3.23 782 17 812 6 3639.5 12
263|Sophie Horton Cricket WA [Female §119.37| 1360 9.46 623 17 3.08 872 9 753 12 3608 13
260|Lauren Stuart Choclata QLD |Female 96.45 | 1340 9.38 659 14 2.52 968 4 631 22 3598 14
251|lsla Bottomly Sugar Hill NSW [Female 97.22 | 1370 9.57 573.5 20 3.05 890 8 670 18 3503.5 15
264|Jorja Power Cedarvale Comet NSW |Female | 106.34| 1370 9.28 704 12 3.10 860 10 558 27 3492 16
261|Bethany Hirst Entally Whiskey No Ice TAS |Female 92.51 | 1400 10.55 312.5 30 3.13 842 13 859 2 3413.5 17
254|Joseph Suvaljko Ekolee Crystal Fire WA [Male 77.98 | 1400 8.31 690.5 13 3.41 614 23 674 17 3378.5 18
252|Alexandra Mulcaster Amaranda Carolina TAS [Female §105.47| 1310 10.15 492.5 23 3.40 680 22 888 1 3370.5 19
249|Holly De Garis Sky's the Limit VIC |Female 0 560 8.04 1082 1 2.31 1094 1 624 23 3360 20
140|Charlotte Youngman Miss Calamity Jane TAS |Female 98.51 | 1370 9.55 582.5 19 3.30 740 18 567 26 3259.5 21
256|Nikita McLean Chase Me Charlie QLD |Female 91.7 1370 10.05 537.5 21 3.35 710 20 636 21 3253.5 22
205|Hollie Mather ESB Irish Consultant WA |Female 98.74 | 1310 10.23 456.5 25 3.15 830 16 588 25 3184.5 23
122|Maisy Davies Tick of Approval SA Female | 112.42| 1397 10.06 533 22 3.03 902 6 300 30 3132 24
247|Abbey Raymond Doolanpartnership Astro NSW [Female 98.74 | 1250 9.42 641 16 4.07 518 28 692 15 3101 25
255|Alexandra Cloros Sweet Duchess NSW |Female | 105.74| 1400 10.16 488 24 3.59 566 26 643 20 3097 26
139|Caitlyn Charles Maximus Maridius SA Female 98.63 | 1400 10.41 375.5 27 3.51 614 23 654 19 3043.5 27
138|Chelsea Jefferies All Bling QLD |Female 98.74 | 1370 10.42 371 28 4.10 500 29 778 11 3019 28
257|Asha Lamprey Archerville Jazz Dancer TAS |Female 96.27 | 1400 10.30 425 26 4.00 560 27 604 24 2989 29
265|Brooke Hanham Anakawi the Sequel TAS |Female 88.73 | 1400 10.42 371 28 5.14 30 525 29 2296 30
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

VvIC

WA

QLD

TAS

NSW

NATIONALS TETRATHLON

JUNIOR

SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name

250
253
262
248
269
267
124
266
268
130

Teams
253
262
124
266
258
249

250
269
267
263
254
205

248
130
260
256
138

261
252
140
257
265

268
259
251
264
247
255

Posted:

Dan Wiese

Amos Vagg
Grace Healey
Anastasia Topalov
Emma Wiese
Baliey Renzullo
Cohen Wade

Lilly Trevorrow
Nicole Martin
Tayla Wallace

Amos Vagg

Grace Healey
Cohen Wade
Lilly Trevorrow
Ella Trevorrow
Holly De Garis

Dan Wiese
Emma Wiese
Baliey Renzullo
Sophie Horton
Joseph Suvaliko
Hollie Mather

Anastasia Topalov
Tayla Wallace
Lauren Stuart
Nikita McLean
Chelsea Jefferies

Bethany Hirst
Alexandra Mulcaster
Charlotte Youngman
Asha Lamprey
Brooke Hanham

Nicole Martin
Jack Doolin

Isla Bottomly
Jorja Power
Abbey Raymond
Alexandra Cloros

13/10/2019 12:00

Horse

Piggy

Return to Sender
Nell

It's Amexed

Zia Park Classic
Pilot

Miss Delfyne
Kendalee Levitate
Palmers Comedy
Barlow Park Too Easy

Return to Sender
Nell

Miss Delfyne
Kendalee Levitate
Spot the Crown
Sky's the Limit

Piggy

Zia Park Classic
Pilot

Cricket

Ekolee Crystal Fire
ESB Irish Consultant

It's Amexed

Barlow Park Too Easy
Choclata

Chase Me Charlie
All Bling

Entally Whiskey No Ice
Amaranda Carolina
Miss Calamity Jane

Archerville Jazz Dancer

Anakawi the Sequel

Palmers Comedy
Royal Quest
Sugar Hill
Cedarvale Comet

Doolanpartnership Astro

Sweet Duchess

State

WA
VIC
VIC
QLD
WA
WA
VIC
VIC
NSW
QLD

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Points

3984
3978
3965
3962
3903
3849
3847
3833
3766
3687

3978
3965
3847

3984
3903
3849

3962
3687
3598

3414
3371
3260

3766
3656
3504

11788.5

11735.5

11247

10043.5

10925



\
2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS “
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA NATIONAL SENIOR TETRATHLON
CHAMPIONSHIPS
INSURANCE BROL‘(EHS
RIDING RUNNING SWIMMING SHOOTING OVERALL
Back No Name Horse State | Gender | Time | Points | Place Time Points | Place Time Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place
230|Siobhan Nicholls Take the Mickey WA [Female 107.65| 1310 12.38 1076 2 3.02 878 6 935 2 4199 1
95|Darcy Wade Wondaree Ruped VIC |Male 85.81] 1400 11.49 908 4 2.26 1034 2 801 12 4143 2
235|Katherine Nicholls Whiskey WA [Female 110.67| 1339 12.45 1055 3 3.18 782 11 966 1 4142 3
103[Lachlan Waddell Wilfred VIC |Male 91.38] 1370 13.50 545 13 2.15 1100 1 901 3 3916 4
229|lIsobel Pain Holdfast Bay VIC |Female 114.42| 1305 13.54 848 7 3.00 890 5 836 7 3879 5
242|Brooke Bishop Armitage WA [Female 108.33| 1340 13.46 872 5 3.14 806 10 804 11 3822 6
239|Keely McGovern Equine Affair Enchanted VIC |Female 105.04| 1310 14.03 821 8 3.03 872 7 816 10 3819 7
228|Darcy Miller Zakynthos Pripecho TAS [Female 89.96| 1340 11.26 1292 1 3.33 692 14 469 19 3793 8
233|Bailey Elias Harry TAS ([Male 108.75| 1370 12.06 857 6 3.20 710 13 847 6 3784 9
243|Georgia Rose Goss Binx WA [Female 106.28| 1340 14.14 788 11 2.46 974 4 645 14 3747 10
177|Carly Heislers Ma Di Tau VIC |Female 104.01] 1340 14.26 752 12 242 998 3 529 18 3619 11
110|Sophie Ludbrook Rochford Park Aristocrat SA Female 100.63| 1370 14.04 818 9 3.12 818 9 545 17 3551 12
238|Georgia Sly Knight Raid TAS [Female 95.91] 1370 16.16 422 16 3.05 860 8 859 5 3511 13
240|Bill Wiese Gabriel WA [Male 94.66| 1310 12.26 797 10 3.12 758 12 634 15 3499 14
106|Georgia Elias Silverwoods Aussie Pride TAS [Female 98.38| 1400 15.59 473 14 3.59 536 16 829 8 3238 15
236|Gabrielle Johnston Arma Son NSW |Female 96.51] 1370 16.36 362 18 3.47 608 15 688 13 3028 16
227|Jess Zeiler B My Bree NSW |Female 102.33| 1400 19.12 293 19 4.00 530 17 626 16 2849 17
231|Archie McGrath Weber Charlie NSW |Male 88.61] 1250 14.23 446 15 4.57 128 19 886 4 2710 18
237|Amelia Young Glimmering Dancer SA Female 96.94| 1340 16.18 416 17 4.46 254 18 359 20 2369 19
241|Sarah O'Grady Temrah Grease Lightning TAS [Female 0| 540 2217 293 19 5.36 20 821 9 1654 20
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

WA

VvIC

TAS

NSW

NATIONALS TETRATHLON

SENIOR

SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name

230
925
235
103
229
242
239
228
233
243

Teams
230
235
242
243
240

925
103
229
239
177

228
233
238
106
241

236
227
231

Siobhan Nicholls
Darcy Wade
Katherine Nicholls
Lachlan Waddell
Isobel Pain

Brooke Bishop
Keely McGovern
Darcy Miller

Bailey Elias
Georgia Rose Goss

Siobhan Nicholls
Katherine Nicholls
Brooke Bishop
Georgia Rose Goss
Bill Wiese

Darcy Wade
Lachlan Waddell
Isobel Pain

Keely McGovern
Carly Heislers

Darcy Miller
Bailey Elias
Georgia Sly
Georgia Elias
Sarah O'Grady

Gabrielle Johnston
Jess Zeiler
Archie McGrath Weber
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Horse

Take the Mickey
Wondaree Ruped
Whiskey

Wilfred

Holdfast Bay
Armitage

Equine Affair Enchanted
Zakynthos Pripecho
Harry

Binx

Take the Mickey
Whiskey
Armitage

Binx

Gabriel

Wondaree Ruped
Wilfred

Holdfast Bay

Equine Affair Enchanted
Ma Di Tau

Zakynthos Pripecho
Harry

Knight Raid

Silverwoods Aussie Pride
Temrah Grease Lightning

Arma Son
B My Bree
Charlie

State

WA
VIC
WA
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
TAS
TAS
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

NSW
NSW
NSW

Points

4199
4143
4142
3916
3879
3822
3819
3793
3784
3747

4199
4142
3822

4143
3916
3879

3793
3784
3511

3028
2849
2710

12163

11938

11088

8587



2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS

NEGS

PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA SUB JUNIOR GYMKHANA MORE THAN
A SCHOOL

Rider Name State Rider Class | Hack Class | Pleasure Class | Pair of Riders GP Barrel Race Running Tee Scudda Ho Total | Overall

No Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Time | Place | Points| Time | Place | Points | Time | Place | Points | Time | Place | Points | Points | Place
220{Robin Henry NSW 14 12 10 16 1 25 1 4 22 | 22.39 7 19 19.56 8 18 20.59 3 23 13.44 6 20 155 1
315|Angelina Thompson |NSW 12 14 1 25 12 14 3 13 13 | 21.74 6 20 18.69 7 19 20.69 4 22 13.44 6 20 147 2
211|Madeleine Breatnach |NSW 4 22 6 20 10 16 1 5 21 24.83 | 10 16 22.44 10 16 24.44 7 19 14.66 9 17 147 3
319|Ruby Robinson QLD 6 20 8 18 8 18 9 8 18 | 20.19 4 22 18.53 1 25 11.69 3 23 144 4
317|Bella Masters SA 7 19 7 19 16 10 11 15 | 22.92 8 18 17.93 4 22 22.12 5 21 13.6 8 18 142 5
151|Molly Smith NSW 2 24 22 4 6 20 2 7 19 | 21.04 5 21 17 3 23 11.81 4 22 133 6
318|Zali Duncan NSW 23 3 24 2 15 11 3 9 17 18.9 1 25 15.37 1 25 18.97 2 24 11.43 2 24 131 7
81[Morgan Lyall QLD 5 21 4 22 4 22 6 29.11 15 11 21.38 9 17 24.87 9 17 30.91 23 3 113 8
316|Felicity Mawhinney QLD 15 11 13 13 11 15 5 17 9 19.73 3 23 18.57 6 20 12.41 5 21 112 9
277 |Jaelina Kiley VIC 8 18 15 11 9 17 6 20 25.7 11 15 26.75 10 16 17.12 13 13 110 10
71|Jorja McCloskey QLD 18 8 2 24 3 23 6 15 11 28.99 | 14 12 23.34 11 15 32.12 19 7 19.09 18 8 108 11
158|Holi Campbell VIC 13 13 21 5 20 6 8 1 25 [29.866| 16 10 25.75 13 13 24.81 8 18 16.03 10 16 106 12
72|Chelsea Clarke SA 1 25 3 23 2 24 10 18 8 31.1 18 8 30.03 17 9 27.22 22 4 101 13
76|Lily Urquhart QLD 24 2 17 9 7 19 9 23.99 9 17 18.06 5 21 23.38 6 20 17.82 15 11 99 14
312|Holly Jacobson NSW 3 23 5 21 13 13 2 27.52 | 13 13 28.5 14 12 16.53 11 15 97 15
313|Madison Shaw QLD 21 5 23 3 21 5 5 19 7 18.95 2 24 16 2 24 11.12 1 25 93 16
77|Elena Penney SA 16 10 18 8 5 21 10 14 12 26.82 14 12 27.37 11 15 18.5 17 9 87 17
74 |Tiffany Peters VIC 11 15 12 14 14 12 7 16 10 | 30.61 17 9 27.62 15 11 30.31 18 8 19.16 19 7 86 18
218|Charli Hill VIC 17 9 11 15 23 3 7 3 23 | 31.74 | 21 5 30.5 17 9 28 13 13 20.03 20 6 83 19
83|Lucy Johnston TAS 10 16 9 17 22 4 4 27.16 | 12 14 24.75 12 14 32.53 20 6 17.97 16 10 81 20
147|Alyssa Greening VIC 22 4 16 10 19 7 8 10 16 | 31.69 | 20 6 46.03 18 8 29.59 16 10 17.03 12 14 75 21
314|Maya Stephens TAS 20 6 20 6 17 9 11 2 24 | 32.31 22 4 27.79 12 14 17.68 14 12 75 21
320|Ella Jones TAS 19 7 14 12 24 2 11 12 14 | 3143 | 19 7 29.04 16 10 28.97 15 11 20.28 21 5 68 23
62|Ella Nast TAS 9 17 19 7 18 8 4 32 24

Printed:
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2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS
PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA

JUNIOR GYMKHANA

NEGS

MORE THAM
A SCHOOL

Rider Name State Rider Class | Hack Class | Pleasure Class | Pair of Riders GP Barrel Race Running Tee Scudda Ho In & Out Total | Overall

No Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Time | Place | Points| Time | Place | Points | Time | Place | Points | Time | Place | Points | Points | Place
305|Andrea Hollis NSW 4 19 1 22 1 22 3 2 21 21.29 3 20 19.53 5 18 23.97 9 14 13.68 4 19 155 1
193|Abby Green WA 6 17 4 19 3 20 6 17 | 22.56 5 18 19.82 6 17 23.43 5 18 14.13 5 18 144 2
196|Lucy Peters VIC 1 22 5 18 14 9 8 1 22 | 24.54 8 15 20.22 7 16 22.93 4 19 15.72 7 16 137 3
308|Tess Mison NSW 8 15 7 16 15 8 2 11 12 | 22.63 6 17 17.72 4 19 21.5 3 20 13.37 3 20 127 4
256|Nikita McLean QLD 18 5 11 12 9 14 5 14 9 21.47 4 19 16.38 2 21 20.18 2 21 12.25 2 21 122 5
303|James Smith NSW 14 9 10 13 2 21 1 12 11 24.97 | 10 13 20.96 9 14 23.66 6 17 14.56 6 17 115 6
304|Thomas Tornabene |QLD 19 4 21 2 17 6 19.32 1 22 15.94 1 22 17.28 1 22 11.56 1 22 100 7
133|Darcy Vinycomb VIC 3 20 12 11 19 4 4 4 19 | 2848 | 15 8 23.03 12 11 24.28 10 13 16.97 11 12 98 8
300|Darcy Eyb NSW 2 21 2 21 4 19 2 15 8 26.14 11 12 23.84 8 15 96 9
266|Lilly Trevorrow VIC 5 18 6 17 11 12 4 10 13 27.6 14 9 27 14 9 27.5 15 8 18.85 13 10 96 10
253|Amos Vagg VIC 10 13 14 9 16 7 5 18 | 2729 13 10 22.1 11 12 26 13 10 16.46 10 13 92 11
47|Alice Condon SA 11 12 18 5 7 8 15 | 24.69 9 14 20.75 8 15 23.72 7 16 16.31 9 14 91 12
307|Brooke Chapman NSW 20 3 15 8 13 10 1 7 16 | 24.49 7 16 24.6 13 10 25.29 11 12 15.84 8 15 90 13
268|Nicole Martin NSW 13 10 13 10 12 11 3 13 10 | 19.46 2 21 17.46 3 20 82 14
252|Alexandra Mulcaster |TAS 16 7 16 7 8 15 26.24 12 11 21.9 10 13 26.78 14 9 17.47 12 11 73 15
258|Ella Trevorrow VIC 12 11 17 6 10 13 9 9 14 | 3323 | 17 6 29.59 15 8 32.16 16 7 25.25 17 6 71 16
301|Paige Barratt QLD 7 16 9 14 6 17 5 32.25 17 6 52.28 19 4 24.06 16 7 64 17
136|Phoebe Dixon VIC 21 2 19 4 20 3 9 3 20 [29.66| 16 7 25.93 12 11 22.41 14 9 56 18
53|Kayla Healey SA 9 14 3 20 18 5 6 36.02 | 18 5 32.28 17 6 31.44 18 5 55 19
41|Catherine Rudland SA 17 6 20 3 5 18 7 37.03 | 19 4 31.44 16 7 34.66 18 5 22.88 15 8 51 20
131|Tamara Bakker SA 15 8 8 15 7 16 6 39 21

Printed:
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2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS

NEGS

PONY CLUB AUSTRALIA SENIOR GYMKHANA
A SCHOOL
Rider Name State Rider Class | Hack Class | Pleasure Class | Pair of Riders GP Barrel Race Running Tee Scudda Ho In & Out Total | Overall

No Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Time | Place | Points| Time | Place | Points | Time | Place | Points | Time | Place | Points | Points | Place
186| Taylor Fuller TAS 2 16 2 16 1 17 5 5 13 22.6 6 12 21.12 10 8 21.88 3 15 14.62 8 10 107 1
296|Caitlyn Pratt NSW 3 15 6 12 2 16 1 2 16 | 22.24 5 13 21.69 11 7 22.85 9 9 13.29 4 14 102 2
227|Jess Zeiler NSW 8 10 5 13 3 15 1 4 14 | 22.84 8 10 19.12 3 15 22.34 4 14 14.97 9 9 100 3
295|Jessica Towns NSW 7 11 7 11 12 6 3 13 5 21.03 3 15 19.56 4 14 19.09 1 17 14.31 5 13 92 4

26|Mikaela Pohiner QLD 1 17 1 17 6 12 9 9 25.05 | 11 7 19.78 7 11 22.62 8 10 17.38 11 7 90 5
169|Madeleine Kitto VIC 4 14 8 10 4 14 6 3 15 | 2542 | 12 6 20.16 8 10 24.32 12 6 14.59 6 12 87 6
291|Serina Ridge NSW 10 8 10 8 8 10 3 14 4 22.88 9 9 19.63 5 13 22.53 6 12 13.22 2 16 80 7
292|Claire Anderson QLD 6 12 14 4 11 7 2 16 4 20.11 2 16 15.72 1 17 13.25 3 15 75 8

94 |Katie Townsend NSW 12 6 12 6 1 17 | 21.51 4 14 20.25 9 9 21.41 2 16 17.41 12 6 74 9
239|Keely McGovern VIC 5 13 3 15 5 13 4 12 6 2545 13 5 21.69 11 7 24.19 11 7 15.5 10 8 74 10
293|Alexandria Hamblin NSW 14 4 11 7 7 11 6 12 | 22.83 7 11 19.63 5 13 22.57 7 11 20.37 13 5 74 11
294 |Hayley Skinner QLD 11 7 16 4 2 15 4 19.92 1 17 18.5 2 16 23.65 10 8 12.71 1 17 73 12

24|Eloise Barton VIC 16 4 4 14 10 8 6 7 11 42.32 | 14 4 38.69 14 4 29.1 15 4 28.94 14 4 53 13
241|Sarah O'Grady TAS 15 4 15 4 13 5 5 8 10 | 23.15| 10 8 22.19 13 5 25.96 13 5 14.59 6 12 53 14
187|Riley Perry-Parmenter VIC 13 5 9 9 9 9 4 10 8 22.5 5 13 44 15
229]lIsobel Pain VIC 17 4 11 7 26.13 14 4 15 16

23|Bethany Cook SA 9 9 13 5 14 17

Printed:
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

NSW

QLD

SA

VIC

TAS

220
315
211
319
317
151
318
81
316
277

Teams
220
315
211
151
318
312

319
81
316
71
76
313

317
72
77

277
158
74
218
147

83
314
320

62

NATIONALS FORMAL GYMKHANA

SUB JUNIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS

Rider No Name

Robin Henry

Angelina Thompson
Madeleine Breatnach
Ruby Robinson

Bella Masters

Molly Smith

Zali Duncan

Morgan Lyall

Felicity Mawhinney
Jaelina Kiley

Robin Henry

Angelina Thompson
Madeleine Breatnach
Molly Smith

Zali Duncan

Holly Jacobson

Ruby Robinson
Morgan Lyall
Felicity Mawhinney
Jorja McCloskey
Lily Urquhart
Madison Shaw

Bella Masters
Chelsea Clarke
Elena Penney

Jaelina Kiley
Holi Campbell
Tiffany Peters
Charli Hill

Alyssa Greening

Lucy Johnston
Maya Stephens
Ella Jones

Ella Nast

Horse

Radnor Sunrise
Cherrywood Solo
Good Scout
Melicent Tiny
Glenmarvi lsaac
Golden Dollar
Remix Splash
E'Ray All Saint
Currajon Paleface
Watch My Style

Radnor Sunrise
Cherrywood Solo
Good Scout
Golden Dollar
Remix Splash
Stoney Creek

Melicent Tiny

E'Ray All Saint
Currajon Paleface
Riverlea Stormboy
Torrensway Aristocrat
Berkley Park Chicago

Glenmarvi Isaac
Spider Phoenix
Just Kiddin' Ya

Watch My Style

Lily in the Meadow
Remlif Park Wizard

Sweetwater Sparky
Miss Demeanor

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
SA
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

SA
SA
SA

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Beckworth Commanding Enc TAS

DJ Chesterfield

Lyric Lodge Just Jester

Owendale Hi Bob

TAS
TAS
TAS

Points

155
147
147
144
142
133
131
113
112
110

155
147
147

144
113
112

142
101
87

110
106
86

81
75
68

449

369

330

302

224



NATIONALS FORMAL GYMKHANA

JUNIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name Horse State Points
1st 305  Andrea Hollis Coolidowns Cheroke NSW 155
2nd 193  Abby Green Barrabadeen Mystique WA 144
3rd 196  Lucy Peters Smart Cookie VIC 137
4th 308  Tess Mison Ginny NSW 127
5th 256  Nikita MclLean Chase Me Charlie QLD 122
6th 303  James Smith Tucklan Ghost NSW 115
7th 304 Thomas Tornabene Tango In The Night QLD 100
8th 133  Darcy Vinycomb Set in Stone VIC 98
9th 300 Darcy Eyb Ceasars Crossing NSW 96
10th 266 Lilly Trevorrow Kendalee Levitate VIC 96
Teams
NSW 305  Andrea Hollis Coolidowns Cheroke NSW 155
308  Tess Mison Ginny NSW 127
303  James Smith Tucklan Ghost NSW 115 397
300 Darcy Eyb Ceasars Crossing NSW
307 Brooke Chapman Highland Promise NSW
268 Nicole Martin Palmers Comedy NSW
VIC 196 Lucy Peters Smart Cookie VIC 137
133 Darcy Vinycomb Setin Stone VIC 98
266 Lilly Trevorrow Kendalee Levitate VIC 96 331
253  Amos Vagg Return to Sender VIC
258 Ella Trevorrow Spot the Crown VIC
136 Phoebe Dixon Zompare VIC
QLD 256  Nikita McLean Chase Me Charlie QLD 122
304  Thomas Tornabene Tango In The Night QLD 100
301 Paige Barratt Kennallywood Charles Chau QLD 64 286
SA 47 Alice Condon Rhesa Prince of Peace SA 91
53 Kayla Healey Wicky SA 55
41 Catherine Rudland IBN KY Fox SA 51 197
131 Tamara Bakker Royal Romeo SA



NATIONALS FORMAL GYMKHANA

SENIOR
SASHES AND MEDALLIONS
Rider No Name Horse State Points
1st 186  Taylor Fuller Rising Pheonix TAS 107
2nd 296  Caitlyn Pratt Comets Haley NSW 102
3rd 227  Jess Zeiler B My Bree NSW 100
4th 295  Jessica Towns Sunbeam NSW 92
5th 26 Mikaela Pohlner Dust Rivers Q-wood QLD 90
6th 169  Madeleine Kitto My Friend Jack VIC 87
7th 291 Serina Ridge Pumpkin NSW 80
8th 292  Claire Anderson High Voltage QLD 75
9th 94 Katie Townsend Sir Graham NSW 74
10th 239  Keely McGovern Equine Affair Enchanted VIC 74
Teams
NSW 296  Caitlyn Praft Comets Haley NSW 102
227  Jess Leiler B My Bree NSW 100
295  Jessica Towns Sunbeam NSW 92 294
291 Serina Ridge Pumpkin NSW
94 Katie Townsend Sir Graham NSW
293  Alexandria Hamblin Outlander NSW
QLD 26 Mikaela Pohlner Dust Rivers Q-wood QLD 90
292  Claire Anderson High Voltage QLD 75
294  Hayley Skinner Kirkby Stud Orlando QLD 73 238
VIC 169 Madeleine Kitto My Friend Jack VIC 87
239 Keely McGovern Equine Affair Enchanted VIC 74
24 Eloise Barton B P Valkyria VIC 53 214
187 Riley Perry-Parmenter  Fish VIC
229 Isobel Pain Holdfast Bay VIC



NATIONALS 2019 PRINCE PHILIP
MOUNTED GAMES
JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

gl

DS

Junior

Postman's
Chase

Housewife's
Scurry

Pony Club
Pole

Hi Lo Race

Sword Race

Daily Mail

Sack Race

Three Mug
Race

Canadian
Race

Pyramid Race

Hurdles Race

Two Flag

Team Relay
Bend Race

Ball & Cone
Race

Tyre Race

Balloon
Bursting

Ball & Racket

Fishing Race

Ball & Bucket
Race

Stick Pegging
Relay

Pony Express

Five Mug
Race

Stepping
Stone Dash

Litter Race

Rope Race

Windsor
Castle Race

Bottle Race

Five Flag
Race

No | State

Rider

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place| Points

Place | Points

Place| Points

Place | Points

Place [ Points

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place [ Points

Place | Points

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place [ Points

Place | Points

Place [ Points

Place | Points

Place| Points

Place | Points

Place [ Points

TOTAL
POINTS

Rank

ROHAN SMITH

AARON SUVALIJKO

JOSEPH SUVALIJKO

DANIEL SUVALIJKO

EBONY JOHNSON

3rd 4

2nd

2nd 5

1st 6

1st 6

2nd 5

2nd 5

2nd 5

3rd

2nd

4th

4th 3

2nd 5

3rd 4

1st 6

1st

2nd

4th

2nd

5th

1st 6

1st 6

1st 6

3rd 4

3rd 4

2nd 5

1st 6

130

2nd

2 NSW

AARON NEWHAM

ELLA-LIN MACMILLAN

ABBEY JAMES

DOUGLAS GOSLING

OLIVER CONN

1st 6

1st

1st 6

2nd 5

1st 6

3rd 4

1st 6

1st 6

1st 6

1st

1st

5th

1st 6

3rd 4

1st 6

3rd 4

2nd

1st

1st

4th

1st

2nd 5

3rd 4

2nd 5

1st 6

1st 6

1st 6

4th 3

146

1st

3 TAS

BETHANY HIRST

ASHA LAMPREY

RUBY HIRST

MILLANA BIGNELL

ASHLEA REES

4th 3

4th

3rd 4

5th 2

2nd 5

2nd 5

3rd 4

5th 2

4th 3

4th

Sth

3rd

3rd 4

5th 2

4th 3

4th 3

Sth

4th

Sth

3rd

3rd

3rd 4

4th 3

Sth 2

5th 2

Sth 2

5th 2

83

4th

4 vic

GEMMA VANDERYDT

LILY KING

JOANNA DUNSHEA

LAURA DUNSHEA

CAITLIN SEINI

Sth 2

3rd

4th 3

3rd 4

3rd 4

4th 3

4th 3

3rd 4

3rd 4

2nd

3rd

2nd

2nd 5

1st 6

2nd 5

2nd 5

4th

2nd

1st

4th

4th 3

2nd 5

S5th 2

2nd 5

2nd 5

3rd 4

2nd 5

113

3rd

ANNABEL MANIFOLD

SIDNEY BUTCHER

TAHLIA BURDETT

SAVANNAH DRAKE

BELLA MASTER

5th

Sth 2

4th 3

5th 2

Sth 2

4th 3

Sth 2

5th

4th

1st

Sth 2

4th 3

Sth 2

5th 2

3rd

3rd

3rd

5th

2nd

S5th 2

4th 3

3rd 4

4th 3

4th 3

4th 3

3rd 4

83

4th
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NATIONALS 2019 PRINCE PHILIP
MOUNTED GAMES
SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

Postman's Chase

Housewife's
Scurry

Pony Club Pole

Hi Lo Race

Sword Race

Daily Mail

Sack Race

Three Mug Race

Canadian Race

Pyramid Race

Hurdles Race

Two Flag

Team Relay Bend
Race

Ball & Cone Race

Tyre Race

Balloon Bursting

Ball & Racket

Fishing Race

Ball & Bucket
Race

Stick Pegging
Relay

Pony Express

Five Mug Race

Stepping Stone
Dash

Litter Race

Rope Race

Windsor Castle
Race

Bottle Race

Five Flag Race

No

State Rider

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place | Points

Place

Points

Place

Points

Place | Points

Place | Points

TOTAL
POINTS

Rank

WA

ANNIE HERZER

ADELAIDE GIBBS

RYAN FRANTOM

ASHLEIGH MCNAMEE

JORDAN MCNAMEE

4ath 3

4th

4th

3rd

4th

2nd

4ath 3

3rd 4

4th

4th

4th

3rd 4

Sth

3rd 4

Sth

3rd 4

4ath 3

120

NsSwW

JARED NEWHAM

ARCHIE MCGRATH WEBER

BREANNA GELOVEN

BEC SANFORD

MONTANNA JONKER

3rd

Sth

4th

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

Sth 2

Sth 2

2nd

135

DAVID GARDINER

BRITNEY COOPER

BAILEY ELIAS

BROOKE HANHAM

GEORGIA CLEMENTS

4th

2nd 5

Sth

2nd

4th

4th

3rd

Sth 2

2nd

4th 3

3rd

3rd

4ath 3

Sth

116

3rd

vic

JEMIMA PORTMAN
SHARMA UDEN

CHRIS PATON

BRITTANY CLISSOLD

GEORGIA BISSICKS

Sth

3rd

3rd

4th

3rd

2nd

3rd

3rd

Sth

4th

4th

3rd

3rd

Sth

4th

3rd

Sth 2

3rd

2nd 5

3rd

3rd

4th 3

104

4th

KIMBERLEY COULTER

MELISSA COULTER

MEGAN BROWN

KAILEIGH HOERISCH

AMELIA YOUNG

3rd

4th

Sth

Sth

Sth

Sth

4th

3rd

Sth

3rd 4

Sth

Sth 2

Sth

Sth

4th

Sth

Sth

4ath 3

4th

4ath 3

4th

4th

Sth 2

3rd 4

81

Sth




JUNIOR QUIZ

. Written| Mega | Mega . Crazy .
STATE| RIDERS NAME WTr:::" Test | Room | Room OH'i‘; Top'c e F:;::’r?:ns Horse :::3 '?:;T:‘e Total| Place
Total Test Total v 1=a Parts
Anastasia Haling 17 15
‘% Broqke Gatt 19 50 21.5 48 20 0 5 2 4 130 6
=z Robin Henry 14 11.5
Zali Duncan 12 11
Georgie Coombe 23 19
a -
3  [Paige Barratt 22 gy 191 445 17 3 6 | 15| 1 | 137 5
O  |Piper Wise 19 15.5
Zac Goodall 19
Alice Condon 21 21.5
% Annabel Manifold 23 67 18 56 10 5 6 5 2 145 4
Chelsea Clarke 19 16.5
Bella Masters 23 12.5
Annabelle Ennis-Wert 24 23.5
@  [Kira Hetherton 201 74 9 665 | 21 6 5 | 2| & [1775] 1
= |Tiahn Barnard 24 24
Rose Morris 23 12
Abby Green 23 15
<;( AnnekeT Williamson 21 69 9 54 13 5 7 5 3 150 2
Dan Wiese 24 16.5
Emma Wiese 22 22.5
Bethany Hirst 20 11.5
7))
& |Ella Nast 16] 59 8 525 22 4 5 2 5 |1495 3
- Kaitlyn Brockett 18 20
Petra Schuecker 21 21




SENIOR QUIZ

. Written| Mega | Mega . Crazy .
STI:‘T RIDERS NAME WT':::" Test |Room| Room oH'i‘;Top'c EFuaer::’::ns Horse | Alphabet i’:l'f Total| Place
Total | Test | Total v |Fd Parts
Alexandra Hamblin 19 22
‘% Sharne Haskins 7l 60 25| ., 21 1 7 16 5 182 1
z Montana Jonker 17 22
Emma Tinslay 24 27.5
Anika Green 17 17.5
a —
5 [Qlivia Rolfe 221 54 |25 go5 | 20 4 10 13 4 |1e55] 2
O |Jana Stadelmann 14 17.5
Hayley Skinner 15 15.5
Bethany Cook 18 28
g [Caillyn Charles 12] 4 12] 555 19 3 8 8 3 |1445 4
Caitlyn Munro 14 14.5
Trudi Day 16 13
Manon Schey 16 22
Q |Amie Hourigan _ 18 48 1451 535 22 5 5 10 1 1445 3
> |Abigail van Bergeijk 16 17
Tennyson Ashwin 14 13
Bill Wiese 14 18
g [Dikita Mawhirt 37 52.5 16 2 6 5 2 |1205| §
Georgia Lowry 8 14.5
Georgia Rose Goss 15 20




THOROUGHBRED

2019 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS PONY CLUB NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

S

(

NATIONALS 2019

s

Sydney

S I

DRESSAGE SHOWIJUMPING EVENTING MOUNTED GAMES FORMAL GYMKHANA TETRATHLON Quiz
STATE Sub Junior Junior Senior Sub Junior Junior Senior Sub Junior Junior Senior Junior Senior Sub Junior Junior Senior Sub Junior Junior Senior Junior Senior |Total| Final
Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points| Place| Points| Place| Points] Point | Placing
New South Wales 1 5 2 4 3 2 3 2 1 5 2 3 1 3 2 4 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 4 2 2 4 1 5 1 4 2 6 1 1 4 63 1
Queensland 3 3 1 5 1 4 2 3 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 1 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 39 3
Victoria 5 1 3 3 2 3 1 4 3 3 1 2 2 1 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 4 1 5 2 4 1 6 3 2 62 2
South Australia 4 2 5 1 4 1 5 1 3 2 2 4 4 2 5 1 3 3 4 1 4 3 4 1 22 6
Western Australia 5 1 5 1 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 1 5 2 5 5 26 5
Tasmania 2 4 4 2 4 1 4 2 3 1 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 5 1 4 2 3 3 3 4 30 4




